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1 338
Jyotirmayee 
Behera

D/o- Guru 
Charan Behera

At-Gangarampur 
Patna,Po- Jaria, 
Dist- 
Kendrapara, Pin-
754216

F
21.06.
1997

SC 600 398 66.33 500 374 74.80 1350 1039 76.96
OD1942
0214852

Kendr
apara

920/20
16

No OTET

2 632
Umesh Kumar 
Badajena

S/o-Rabindra 
Kumar badajena

At-
Narasinghapur,P
o-Bankoi,Dist-
Khordha,Pin-
752066

Male
14.05.
1998

UR 600 499 83.17 600 389 64.83 1350 1139 84.37
C/05/20

22
Khord
ha

58411/
2022

No OTET

3 1055
Sriya 
Priyadarsini 
Singh

D/O-Satya 
Narayan Singh

At-
Nandisahi,Purigh
at
Cuttack,753001

Fem
ale

07.03.
2000

UR 500 450 90.00 600 337 56.17 No CT & 
OTET

4 1116 Biswajit Jena
S/o- Babaji 
Charan Jena

At- Gopal 
Prasad, Po- 
Dhurusia, Dist- 
Cuttack, Pin-
754027

M
10.06.
1996

SEBC 600 501 83.50 600 387 64.50 1350 1161 86.00
T/144/2

022
Cuttac
k

456227
/2021

132925/
2021

No OTET

5 1138
Sudhir Kumar 
Pathy

S/o- Prashanta 
Kumar Pathy

At/po- 
Ambadiha, Via- 
Nampo, Via- 
Jaleswar, Dist- 
Balasore, Pin-
756034

M
04.03.
1995

PH UR 600 446 74.33 600 389 64.83 1350 1099 81.41
OD0312
022T595

No
Balas
ore

59971/
2022

No OTET

6 1463 Aliva Jena
W/O-Ganesh 
Prasad Jena

At-
Bhagapur,Aruha
Bhadrak,756168

Fem
ale

12.06.
1997

SC 600 452 75.33 600 281 46.83 1350 1205 89.26
OD0512
0191238

Bhadr
ak

548877
/2020

3505/20
18

No OTET

7 1509
Prajnashree 
Nayak

D/o-Ranjan 
Kumar Nayak

At-
Dakhinabad,Po-
Bhandari 
Pokhori,Dist-
Bhadrak,Pin-
756120

Fem
ale

25.03.
1998

UR 600 503 83.83 600 319 53.17 1350 1155 85.56
OD0512
022190

Bhadr
ak

132588
4/2021

No OTET
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8 1724
Susanta 
Kumar nayak

S/O-Bidyadhar 
Nayak

At/Po-
Saud,Bahanaga
Balasore,756042

Male
17.05.
1993

SEBC 800 558 69.75 600 343 57.17 1350 1114 82.52
OD0312
022T610

37340/2
021

No OTET

9 1750 Nandini Tudu
D/O-Pandu 
Charan Tudu

At-Adapal,Udala
Mayurbhanj,757
041

Fem
ale

25.08.
1999

ST 600 352 58.67 600 300 50.00 1350 980 72.59
OD2212
022130

Mayu
rbhanj

1526/2
018

385838
7/2021

No OTET

10 1797
 Laxmi rani 
Singh

D/o-Debendra 
Nath Singh

At/Po-
Kaladahi,Dist-
Mayurbhanj,Pin-
757040

Fem
ale

12.10.
2000

ST 600 364 60.67 600 273 45.50 1350 1003 74.30
OD2212
022131

Mayu
rbhanj

2268/2
018

101893/
2021

No OTET

11 1805
Bhagabat 
Jena

S/o-Kartika 
chandra Jena

At-Birajapur,Po-
Rambag,Dist-
Jajpur,Pin-
755014

Male
07.07.
1996

SC 600 388 64.67 600 302 50.33 1350 1025 75.93
OD1320
21T2573

Jajapu
r

389425
/2021

138282/
2021

No OTET

12 2274 Ranjita Swain
D/o-Bhujendra 
Swain

At-Nuapur,Po-
Jayadevkasaba,D
ist-Balasore,Pin-
756021

Fem
ale

10.05.
1999

SEBC 600 474 79.00 600 377 62.83 1350 1171 86.74
OD0312
0195496

Balas
ore

166420
5/2021

04864/2
022

No OTET

13 2571 Bandita Saint
D/O-
Pranabandhu 
Saint

At-
Narasinghpur,Dh
usuri
Bhadrak,756119

Fem
ale

05.06.
1994

UR 600 476 79.33 600 349 58.17 1350 1141 84.52
OD0512
0195175

Bhadr
ak

153565
/2022

No  OTET

14 2684 Kalyani Barik
W/O-Dukhiram 
Barik

At/Po-
Nuabhuban,Dist-
Dhenkanal,Pin-

Fem
ale

27.05.
1993

SEBC 600 218 36.33 650 462 71.08 1500 954 63.60
CW/180

3/11
Dhenk
anal

79540/
2022

21144/2
013

No OTET

15 2739
Kehana 
Khatun

D/O-SK Asraf Alli
At-
Naligan,Nemalo
Cuttack,754293

Fem
ale

05.05.
1992

UR 750 601 80.13 600 342 57.00 1350 1068 79.11
OD0712
017292

Cuttac
k

191255
/2022

No OTET

16 2839
Chinmaya 
Kumar Patra

S/o-Basanta 
Patra

At-Tipura,Po-
Rairamchandrap
ur,Dist-
Balasore,Pin-
756048

Male
08.05.
1995

SC 600 320 53.33 600 357 59.50 1350 1004 74.37
OD0312
022777

Balas
ore

71115/
2022

395/201
6

No OTET
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17 3222
Rojalin 
Khandei

D/O-
Brahmananda 
Khandei

At/Po-
Jadida,Kaptipada
Mayurbhanj,757
040

Fem
ale

15.05.
1999

ST 600 454 75.67 600 313 52.17 1350 1087 80.52
TW/457
/2019

Mayu
rbhanj

1049/2
017

618/201
7

No OTET

18 3304
Mitasmita 
Bhuyan

D/O-Sitikantha 
Bhuyan

At-
Dharastak,Nayab
azar
Balasore,756032

Fem
ale

02.10.
1986

SEBC 750 498 66.40 900 460 51.11 1350 1138 84.30
OD0312
0214994

Balas
ore

287643
/2021

36/2017 No OTET

19 3527
Smita Rani 
Behera

W/o-
Satyanarayan 
Behera

At-Baligohiri,Po-
Rajnilgiri,Dist-
Balasore,Pin-
756040

Fem
ale

08.02.
1994

UR 600 411 68.50 600 331 55.17 1350 1107 82.00
OD0312
0191041

Balas
ore

145145
/2022

No OTET

20 3565
Sucheta Rani 
Mandal

D/o-Nagendra 
Nath mandal

At/po-
Mankuda,Dist-
Balasore,pin756
036

Fem
ale

13.04.
1998

SC 600 467 77.83 600 333 55.50 1350 1124 83.26
OD0312
022T654

Balas
ore

1307/20
18

No OTET

21 3631 Debasis Patra
S/O-Prasanna 
Ku. Patra

At/Po-
Tentulia,raj 
Berhampur
Balasore,756058

Male
07.04.
2000

ST 600 426 71.00 600 284 47.33 1350 992 73.48
OD0312
022240

Balas
ore

102143
5/2021

363813/
2021

No OTET

22 3775
Bikash Kumar 
Behera

S/O-Muralidhar 
Behera

At-
Gurundiamunda,
Pallahara
Angul,759119

Male
07.05.
1990

SC 750 400 53.33 600 282 47.00
OD0132
019188

102
Anugu
l

16451/
2021

05861/2
021

No CT

23 4012 Bandana Sahu D/-Subal sahu

At-
Srikrushnapur,Re
muna
Balasore,756019

Fem
ale

27.01.
1999

UR 500 456 91.20 600 384 64.00 1350 1103 81.70
OD0312
0221004

Balas
ore

177900
/2022

No OTET

24 4162
Basanta 
Kumar Mukhi

S/O-Kangali 
Mukhi

At-Haranababi 
Patana, po-
Karanj, Dist-
Balasore,pin-
756083

Male
10.03.
1999

SC 600 447 74.50 600 308 51.33
OD0312
0175567

84 No CT
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1 473
Chinmayee 
Prusty

D/o- 
Biswanath 
Prusty

At- Purusottampur 
Patna, Po- 
Olasingha, Via- 
Jankia, Dist- 
Khorda, Pin-
752020

FEMA
LE

20.06.
1996

SEBC 600 400 66.67 600 393 65.50
OD0012
0181177

7
87

Khor
da

98901
3/202

1

26567
9/202

1
No CT

2 520
Reenarani 
Mandal

D/o- Amulya 
Mandal

At-Gitkhala, Po- 
Rasalpur, Via- 
Bhogarai, Dist- 
Balasore,Pin-
756038

FEMA
LE

06.02.
1997

SEBC 600 336 56.00 600 403 67.17 1350 1147 84.96
OD0312
022204

Balas
ore

16527
89/20

21

44147
1/202

1
No OTET

3 693
Himadri 
Pasayat

D/o-Alekha 
Pasayat

At- Deongan, Dist- 
Sambalpur, Pin-
768113

FEMA
LE

12.06.
1995

5781/
26.10.
2004

SEBC 600 286 47.67 600 317 52.83 1350 1038 76.89
OD2812
02290

Samb
alpur

2258/
2018

4709/
08.07.
2013

No OTET

4 770 Rojalin Malika
W/o-Bulu 
Mallick

At- Juanga, Po- 
Galadhari, Dist- 
Cuttack, Pin-
754109

FEMA
LE

13.04.
1994

SC 600 246 41.00 600 311 51.83 1400 929 66.36
OD0712
021T440

Cutta
ck

20799
2/202
1

16307
7/202
1

No OTET

5 878
Sri Sudarsan 
Mohanty

S/O-
Manidhar 
Mohanty

At/Po-
Nuagan,Baliapal
Balasore,756024

Male
18.04.
1985

OBC 750 538 71.73 600 360 60.00 1350 1112 82.37
OD0312
0181212

Balas
ore

9776/
2017

1893/
2017

No OTET

6 888
Ramakanta 
Mallik

Jachindra 
Malik

At/Po-Dhobasila, 
Dist- Balasore, Pin-
756040

Male
01.06.
1996

SC 600 398 66.33 600 353 58.83 1350 1077 79.78
OD0312
0163423

Balas
ore

23199
/2022

45/20
16

No OTET

7 938 Gitanjali Sethi
W/O-
Gouranga 
Sethi

At-Baringia,Khaira
Balasore,756047

Fema
le

10.06.
1994

SC 600 270 45.00 600 284 47.33 1400 1047 74.79
OD0312
022221

Balas
ore

27877
8/202
0

61852
/2020

No OTET

8 1112
Padmabati 
Jena

D/O-Surendra 
Prasad Jena

At-Bhasahi,Alabaga
Bhadrak,756124

F
11.03.
1996

SC 600 394 65.67 600 382 63.67 1350 1144 84.74
OD0512
0195096

Bhad
rak

8992/
2016

3770/
2019

No OTET

9 1317 Bagmita Sahu
D/O-Ramesh 
Chandra Sahu

At/Po-
Badapal,Remuna
Balasore,756019

F
28.03.
1994

UR 600 343 57.17 600 427 71.17 1350 1158 85.78
OD0312
0216119

BALA
SORE

48015
3/202
1

No OTET

10 1343 Sarita Behera
D/O-
Karunakar 
Behera

At/Po-Kudei,Soro
Balasore,756045

F
13.11.
1997

SC 600 411 68.50 600 419 69.83 1350 1148 85.04
OD0312
0213840

Balas
ore

5366/
2019

158/2
017

No OTET
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11 1345 Babita Behera
D/O-
Karunakara 
Behera

At/Po-Kudei,Soro
Balasore,756045

F
01.04.
1997

SC 600 395 65.83 600 410 68.33 1350 1166 86.37
OD0312
022432

132/2
017

No OTET

12 1668 Arpita Mishra
W/O-
Debabrata 
Panda

At-
Suradiha,Baliapal
Balasore,756083

F
07.05.
1996

UR 600 452 75.33 500 346 69.20 #DIV/0!
OD2212
0173338

98
Balas
ore

90135
7/202
1

No CT

13 2056 Sukanti Bishoi
D/o- 
Kashinath 
Bishoi

At/po-Dimisar, Via- 
 Godipada, Dist- 
Nayagarh, Pin-
752092

F
28.02.
1986

UR 750 477 63.60 900 495 55.00 1350 1040 77.04
OD0012
0198727

Naya
garh

3393/
2019

No OTET

14 2308
Sunita 
Mahananda

D/o-Arjun 
Mahananda

At/po-Sohela, Dist- 
 Bargarh-768033

F
02.06.
1987

SC 750 388 51.73 900 418 46.44
OD0412
0175131

76
Barg
arh

12491
5/202
2

36150
/2022

No CT

15 2384
Jagannath 
Parida

S/O-
Muralidhar 
Parida

At/Po-Sainkul, 
Ramachandrapur
Keonjhar,758043

M
01.07.
1993

UR 800 539 67.38 600 361 60.17 1350 1200 88.89
T/77/20
22

KEO
NJHA
R

87746
/2021

No OTET

16 2427
Hemanta 
behera

S/o-Sudhira 
Behera

At-Kaudikhani,Po-
Bhatapada,Pin-
752019

M
17.04.
1996

SC 600 261 43.50 600 263 43.83
OD0212
0191247
4

75 Puri
11800
9/202
2

20051
9/202
0

No CT

17 2667
Tapan Kumar 
Barik

S/O-Narayan 
Barik

At-Machhilo, 
Ramachandrapur
Keonjhar,758043

M
11.02.
1994

UR 600 319 53.17 600 304 50.67 1350 1088 80.59
T/76/20
20

KEO
NJHA
R

52918
/2022

No OTET

18 2873
Rakesh Kumar 
Barik

S/O-
Somanath 
Barik

At/Po-
Sunhat,Town
Balasore,756002

M
02.06.
1992

SEBC 750 507 67.60 600 324 54.00 1350 1101 81.56
OD0312
0215116

Balas
ore

47541
5/202
1

30/20
20

No OTET

19 2923
Tarun Kumar 
Mahalik

S/O-Surendra 
Mahalik

At/Po-
Buanl,Haldipada
Balasore,756027

M
04.07.
1995

SC 600 309 51.50 600 360 60.00 1350 1103 81.70
OD0312
0171006

Balas
ore

16591
81/20
21

27341
4/202
1

No OTET

20 2992
Shasi Kanta 
Das

S/O-
Raghunath 
Das

At/Po-Malada, 
Bhandari Pokhari
Bhadrak, 756120

Male
13.07.
1984

SEBC 750 505 67.33 600 409 68.17 1350 1111 82.30
OD0512
022T393

Bhad
rak

79889
/2022

24061
/2022

No OTET

21 3044
Satyabrata 
Mishra

S/O-Niranjan 
Mishra

At-
Gurunagar,Kothar
Bhadrak,756118

M
15.03.
1993

UR 800 494 61.75 600 379 63.17 1350 1114 82.52
OD0512
022351

Bhad
rak

77074
/2022

No OTET

22 3070
Gayatri 
Mahuri

D/O-Prafulla 
Kumar Mahuri

At-Kabar,Kupari
Balasore,756059

F
18.03.
1997

OBC 600 441 73.50 600 428 71.33 1350 1121 83.04
OD0312
022717

Balas
ore

12842
91/20
21

32024
5/202
1

No OTET
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23 3400
Satabdika 
Mohapatra

D/O-
Antaryami 
Mohapatra

At/Po-
Ayodhya,Nilgiri
Balasore,756020

F
03.05.
1994

Intellec
tual 

Disabili
ty

SEBC 600 329 54.83 600 355 59.17 2500 1848 73.92
OD0312
0183803

Balas
ore

33712
/2022

11435
/2022

No OTET

24 3557
Madhumita 
Mahanta

W/O-Pratap 
Chandra barik

At-Patisari,Bhimda
Mayurbhanj,

Fema
le

17.02.
1977

SEBC 750 409 54.53 900 395 43.89 1400 959 68.50
OD2212
022T304

May
urbh
anj

13811
9/202
2

35037
/2022

No OTET

25 3782
Amiya Kumar 
Mallick

S/O-Nirmal 
Chandra 
Mallick

At-
Astadiha,Khanabad
Balasore,756033

Male
10.04.
1995

SC 600 315 52.50 600 407 67.83 1350 1151 85.26
OD0312
022748

Balas
ore

00633
/2022

00138
/2022

No OTET

26 3819
Harish 
Chandra Sing

S/O-Mangala 
Sing

At-Pratappur,Nilgiri
Balasore,756020

Male
08.04.
1986

Ex 
Service

man
ST 750 428 57.07 1100 424 38.55 #DIV/0!

NT/4959
/22

No CT & 
OTET

27 3844
Nibedita 
Sahoo

W/O-Prakash 
Ku. Sahoo

At-
Praharajpur,Turiga
dia
Balasore,756047

Fema
le

07.03.
1991

SEBC 800 382 47.75 700 457 65.29 1350 1101 81.56
OD0312
022545

Balas
ore

16521
82/20
21

44117
6/202
1

No OTET

28 3885
Prasanta 
Kumar Jena

S/O-
Ramakanta 
Jena

At-
Nagendrapur,Beta
da
Balasore,756168

Male
02.06.
1996

SC 600 304 50.67 600 398 66.33 1350 1095 81.11
OD0312
022855

939/2
013

No OTET

29 3951 Pravanjali Giri
W/O-Bulu 
Moharana

At/Po-Kanrali, 
Remuna
Balasore,756019

Fema
le

14.06.
1994

SEBC 600 366 61.00 600 430 71.67 1350 1178 87.26
OD0312
022869

Balas
ore

66774
/2022

20902
/2022

No OTET

30 4145 Renuka Seth
D/O-
Padmalochan 
Seth

At/Po-
Sialkhandhatha, 
Bheden
Bargarh, 768115

Fema
le

06.07.
1996

SC 600 396 66.00 600 373 62.17 1350 1060 78.52
OD0412
02043

Barg
arh

15520
8/202
2

49065
/2022

No OTET

31 4331 Jinuta Jena
D/O-
Baidyanath 
Jena

At-Naha,Hadagarh
Keonjhar,

Fema
le

06.03.
1995

SC 600 400 66.67 600 305 50.83 1350 1074 79.56
TW/119/
2022

KEO
NJHA
R

280/2
021

170/2
018

No OTET

32 4339
Nibedita 
Sahoo

D/O-Raj 
Kishore Sahoo

At/Po-Rameswar
Khordha,752020

Fema
le

08.03.
1998

OBC 600 441 73.50 600 476 79.33 1350 1238 91.70
TW/285/
2018

khor
dha

71171
3/202
1

18313
3/202
1

No OTET

33 4366 Biren Puhan
S/O-Bhagabat 
Puhan

At-MG-
16,Gabasahi
Bhadrak,756100

Male
22.07.
1982

Ex 
Servic
eman

UR 750 469 62.53 1100 478 43.45 #DIV/0!
OD0512
0211996

Bhad
rak

58916
0/202
1

No CT & 
OTET
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34 4390
Manmath 
Khilar

S/O-
Sachindra 
Khilar

At-
Odashal,Gopalpur
Balasore,756044

Male
05.06.
1989

SEBC 750 357 47.60 900 489 54.33 1350 1020 75.56
OD0312
021711

Balas
ore

48625
/2022

60267
/2021

No OTET

35 337
Debananda 
Behera

S/O-Late 
Nirananda 
Behera

At-Lepakumpa, 
Dalapada
Dist-
Kandhamal,762012

M
10.06.
1984

SC 750 379 50.53 900 392 43.56
OD1612
0021276

83
Kand
ham
al

155/2
017

342/2
017

No CT

District Welfare Officer,
Balasore

D.I. of Schools (SSD),
Balasore

District Education Officer,
Balasore

District Sports Officer,
Balasore

Addl.District Magistrate,
Balasore

Approved

Collector-cum-Chairman, 
District Selection Committee,

Balasore





FULL SECUR
ED

PERCE
NTAGE

FULL SECUR
ED

PERCEN
TAGE

FULL SECURE
D

PERCENT
AGE

1 466 Sucheta Roul
D/O-Late 
Rabindra 
Mohan Roul

At-Baunshabania, Po-
Hatasahi
Dist-Balsore, 756040

F
12.05.
1990

SEBC 750 494 65.87 1400 700 50.00 2200 1773 80.59
OD001
201143
43

944/2
021

149/2
021

Balas
ore

No 
OSSTET

2 513 Ashutosh Jena
S/O-Ashok 
Kuamr Jena

At-Kapundi, Po-
Hatadihi
Dist-Keonjhar, 
758083

M
05.06.
1997

SEBC 600 364 60.67 1800 1315 73.06 2200 1801 81.86
OD001
202119
102

880/2
021

697/2
021

Keonj
har

No 
OSSTET

3 1171
Pradyot Ranjan 
Nanda

S/O-Tapan 
Kumar Nanda

At/Po-Putina, 
Kamarda
Balasore,756035

M
06.05.
1998

UR 600 414 69.00 1800 1147 63.72 2200 1793 81.50
OD001
202114
774

7724/
2019

Balas
ore

No 
OSSTET

4 3346
Bikash Ranjan 
ojha

S/O-
Biswaranjan 
Ojha

At/Po-Khadianga, 
Balichandrapur
Jajpur,755049

M
12.02.
1999

SEBC 600 423 70.50 2600 1821 70.04 2200 1791 81.41
OD131
202140
33

13395
0/202
1

5014/
2018

Jajpur No 
OSSTET

5 3229
Harishankar 
Behera

S/O-Subodh 
Kumar Behera

At-Machharanka, 
Singla
Balasore,756023

M
18.06.
1997

SEBC 600 444 74.00 1800 1112 61.78 2200 1748 79.45
OD001
202110
414

22879
0/202
1

82691
6/202
1

Balas
ore

No 
OSSTET

6 3807
Satya Ranjan 
Malik

S/O-Umakanta 
Malik

At-Badua,Armala
Balasore,756019

M
10.05.
1986

SC 750 463 61.73 1000 678 67.80 1000 774 77.40
OD001
202121
01

23470
/2020

16244
5/202
0

Balas
ore

No 
OSSTET

7 3932 Ashima Dwari
W/O-Manas 
Ku. Majhi

At-Mandarada, Basta
Balasore,756022

F
05.05.
1991

SEBC 750 390 52.00 1400 784 56.00 2200 1718 78.10
CW/79
17/11

2195/
2011

6010/
2011

Balas
ore

No 
OSSTET

8 1559
Debasmita 
Behera

D/O-
Rabinarayan 
Behera

At-Angargadia, 
Udaynagar
Balasore,756001

F
21.06.
1998

SEBC 600 405 67.50 1800 1050 58.33 2200 1794 81.55
OD001
202120
380

1016/
2019

6851/
2018

Balas
ore

No 
OSSTET

9 1521
Soudamini 
Behera

D/O-Umesh 
Chandra Behera

At/Po-Salapada
Keonjhar,758020

F
14.06.
1995

UR 600 453 75.50 1400 807 57.64 2200 1777 80.77
OD001
201910
230

47641
9/202
1

Keonj
har

No 
OSSTET

10 4127 Debasish Nayak
D/O-Saroj 
Kumar Nayak

At-Kusumiapatpur, 
sikidia, Mayurbhanj, 
757027

M
18.05.
1994

SEBC 600 328 54.67 1800 1142 63.44 2200 1817 82.59
OD001
202228
24

71847
/2021

53926
1/202
1

Mayu
rbhan
j

No 
OSSTET

11 3609
Subhasmita 
Bhanja

D/O-Pravas 
Chandra Bhanja

At-Kathasagada, 
Badas
Balasore,756083

F
10.06.
1998

SEBC 600 515 85.83 1800 1251 69.50 2200 1781 80.95
OD001
202112
816

25877
7/202
1

No 
OSSTET

12 3525
Supriya 
Dasmohapatra

D/O-
Suryakanta 
Dasmohapatra

At-Garhsahi, 
Muntunia
Balasore,756033

F
26.09.
1997

UR 600 434 72.33 1800 1039 57.72 2200 1833 83.32
OD001
202110
408

41004
1/202
1

Balas
ore

No 
OSSTET

DRAFT PROVISIONAL REJECT LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR ENGAGEMENT AS INITIAL APPIONTEE THROUGH WRITTEN EXAMINATION FOR THE POST OF B.SC  B.ED (CBZ)

GEND
ER

SL. 
NO.

EE
OSSTE

T

CASTE 
CERTIFIC
ATE NO.

Residen
t 

Cert.No
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Form 
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FULL SECUR
ED

PERCEN
TAGE

FULL SECURE
D

PERCENTA
GE

FULL SECURE
D

PERCENTA
GE

1 2736
Rajalaxmi 
Biswal

W/O-
Hrushikesh 
Swain

At-Nanakoni, 
Agyanpur
Cuttack,754209

F
07.03.
1992

SEBC 750 440 58.67 1800 869 48.28
OD071
202218
4

Cuttac
k

18303
2/2022

2221/2
018

No BEd. 
& 
OSSTET

2 1707
Reena 
Sankhua

W/O-Subash 
Chandra Sahu

At-Muruna, 
Simulia
Balasore,756111

F
09.04.
1994

SEBC 600 431 71.83 1800 963 53.50
OD031
202115
17

Balas
ore

22023
9/2021

61774/
2021

No BEd. 
& 
OSSTET

3 1812
Puspanjali 
Biswal

W/O-Bibhuti 
Bhusan Palai

At-Brahmandeo, 
Parikud
Puri,752032

F
05.03.
1992

SEBC 750 473 63.07
OD261
201670
05

Puri
16592
3/2021

129279
/2020

No BEd. 
& 
OSSTET

4 3157
Gayatri 
Parida

W/O-Late 
Amarendra 
Nayak

At/po-
Udambar,Dist-
Balasore,Pin-
756019

Fem
ale

04.05.
1976

SEBC 750 393 52.40 1800 983 54.61 1000 627 62.70
Balas
ore

39105/
2022

150398
3/2021

No 
EE,OSST

ET 

5 72
Damayanti 
Behera

D/O-Babuli 
Behera

At/Po-Dolasahi, 
Tihidi
Dist-Bhadrak, 
756127

F
07.06.
1994

SC 600 333 55.50 1800 917 50.94 2200 1634 74.27
OD001
201990
90

Bhadr
ak

883/20
19

189/20
17

No 
OSSTET

6 232
Snehashish 
Nayak

S/O-Duryadhan 
Nayak

At-Adia, Po-Enada
Dist-Balasore, 
756045

M
16.04.
1997

SEBC 600 284 47.33 1800 869 48.28 2400 2048 85.33
OD001
202265
5

Balas
ore

822/20
22

No 
OSSTET

7 797
Priyanka 
Mahalik

S/O-Kanhu 
Charan Mahalik

At/Po-
Kharasahapur, 
Soro
Balasore,756046

F
12.05.
1996

SC 600 381 63.50 1800 929 51.61 2200 1659 75.41
OD001
202120
922

Balas
ore

45627
8/2021

76056/
2021

No 
OSSTET

8 2417
Lakshmi 
Priya Patra

D/O-Bhima 
Charan Patra

At-Sekhabad, 
Jaleswar
Balasore,756032

F
02.09.
1989

PH OBC 750 340 45.33 1800 1019 56.61 1000 526 52.60
OD001
201956
85

Balas
ore

11488
6/2022

23853/
2022

No 
OSSTET

9 2920
Sonalika 
Samal

D/O-Sudhakar 
Samal

At/Po-
Chudamani,Basud
evpur
Bhadrak,756125

F
07.06.
1997

UR 600 375 62.50 1800 953 52.94 2200 1800 81.82
Bhadr
ak

12737
7/2021

No 
OSSTET

10 691
Pravat 
Kumar Sethy

S/O-Khageswar 
Sethy

At-Alailo, 
Mahakal Para
Kendrapara, 
754212

M
18.04.
1988

PH SC 750 453 60.40 1800 969 53.83 1600 1093 68.31
OD001
202279
8

Kendr
apara

16690
37/202
1

00084/
2022

No 
OSSTET

DRAFT PROVISIONAL REJECT LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR ENGAGEMENT AS INITIAL APPIONTEE THROUGH WRITTEN EXAMINATION FOR THE POST OF B.A B.ED
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FULL SECUR
ED
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TAGE

FULL SECURE
D

PERCENTA
GE

FULL SECURE
D

PERCENTA
GE

DRAFT PROVISIONAL REJECT LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR ENGAGEMENT AS INITIAL APPIONTEE THROUGH WRITTEN EXAMINATION FOR THE POST OF B.A B.ED

GEND
ER

Sl. 
No.

EE OSSTET District
Residen

t 
Cert.No.

CASTE 
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11 2821
Indurani 
Behera

D/O-Shyam 
Sundar Behera

At-Manatri,Soro
Balasore,756045

F
06.04.
1996

SC 600 399 66.50 1800 908 50.44 2200 1723 78.32
OD001
202114
236

Balas
ore

10944
16/202
1

229/20
17

No 
OSSTET

12 2293 Sabita Sethi
W/O-Manas 
Ranjan Samal

At-Reoda,Simulia
Balasore,756045

F
11.02.
1990

SC 750 382 50.93 2100 1168 55.62 2200 1699 77.23
OD001
202212
92

Balas
ore

14823
28/202
1

401876
/2021

No 
OSSTET

13 2310
Jhunirani 
Jena

D/O-Gopal 
Chandra Jena

At/Po-
Rella,Baliapal
Balasore,756026

F
05.10.
1994

SC 600 268 44.67 1800 966 53.67 3600 2788 77.44
OD001
202218
90

Balas
ore

15225
76/202
1

414814
/2021

No 
OSSTET

14 1066
Reenarani 
Sethi

D/O-Ratnakar 
Sethi

At/Po-
Gadrali,Asurali
Bhadrak,756137

F
14.02.
1993

PH SC 600 242 40.33 2100 1140 54.29 1700 1220 71.76
OD001
202020
25

Bhadr
ak

11949
28/202
1

1057/2
019

No 
OSSTET

15 3191
Madhusmita 
Behera

D/O-Prafulla 
Behera

At-Amuniapatana, 
Nimapara
Puri,752106

F
28.08.
1993

SC 800 405 50.63 1800 941 52.28 2200 1650 75.00
OD001
201912
312

Puri
16485
73/202
1

1577/2
019

No 
OSSTET

16 2086
Ranjeeta 
Panda

D/O-Chinmaya 
Kumar Panda

At-Radhakantpur, 
Mandari
Bhadrak,756125

F
16.05.
1997

UR 600 479 79.83 1800 1112 61.78 1700 1386 81.53
OD001
2021T7
02

No 
OSSTET

17 2118
Suryakanta 
Mandal

S/O-Narayan 
Mandal

At-Kukudia,Kakhra
Balasore,756039

M
14.04.
1991

SEBC 750 404 53.87 1400 696 49.71 1000 652 65.20
OD001
201697
42

Balas
ore

1349/2
012

18556/
2022

No 
OSSTET

18 2047
Archita 
Panda

W/O-Abhijit Kar
At-Hatasarisa, 
Kakhada
Balasore,756039

F
25.03.
1992

UR 750 338 45.07 1800 932 51.78 1000 725 72.50
WSEE/4
787/15

Balas
ore

226/20
18

No 
OSSTET

19 3173
Nibedita 
Sahoo

D/O-Sharada 
Prasad Sahoo

At-Kudmansing, 
Baliapal
Dist-Balasore, 
756026

F
31.03.
1998

SEBC 600 459 76.50 2400 1765 73.54 1600 1271 79.44
OD001
202110
367

Balas
ore

10352
85/202
1

13718/
2020

No 
OSSTET

20 3056
Suchita 
Senapati

D/O-Amulya 
Senapati

At-Ranakotha, 
Bhograi
Balasore,756037

F
20.01.
1997

SEBC 600 301 50.17 1800 1133 62.94 1700 1386 81.53
OD001
202170
87

No 
OSSTET

21 3278
Kausalya 
Jena

W/O-Niranjan 
Nayak

At-
Puran,Thalasada
Balasore,756042

F
26.05.
1991

SEBC 750 495 66.00 1800 1102 61.22 2400 1646 68.58
OD031
201963
81

1492/2
017

No 
OSSTET



FULL SECUR
ED

PERCEN
TAGE

FULL SECURE
D

PERCENTA
GE

FULL SECURE
D

PERCENTA
GE

DRAFT PROVISIONAL REJECT LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR ENGAGEMENT AS INITIAL APPIONTEE THROUGH WRITTEN EXAMINATION FOR THE POST OF B.A B.ED

GEND
ER

Sl. 
No.

EE OSSTET District
Residen
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VI
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NAME
ADDRESS RemarksDOB Caste
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22 2771
Nirupama 
Rout

W/O-Narayan 
Bastia

At-Jignipur, 
Mahajanpur
Cuttack,754202

F
09.04.
1992

SEBC 750 428 57.07 1800 1072 59.56 1400 992 70.86
OD071
202230
8

Cuttac
k

15864
4/2022

59999/
2021

No 
OSSTET

23 3132
Digal 
Mahananda

S/O-Bidesi 
Mahananda

At-Chandarpali, 
Risuda
Balangir,767067

M
15.04.
1986

SC 750 395 52.67 1800 819 45.50 1000 565 56.50
T/1263
/2016

1182/2
013

No 
OSSTET

24 3779 Seema Rout
W/O-Krushna 
Ch. Biswal

At/Po-
Gangapada,Jatni
Khordha,752054

F
12.06.
1993

SEBC 800 361 45.13 1800 1027 57.06 2200 1717 78.05
OD001
201912
614

Khord
ha

1847/2
019

442/20
19

No 
OSSTET

25 3739 Binata Das
W/O-
Saumyaranjan 
Ghadai

At-Gopinathpur, 
Badas, Balasore, 
756083

F
13.03.
1994

UR 600 376 62.67 1800 1008 56.00 2200 1738 79.00
OD001
201964
1

Balas
ore

10496
59/202
1

No 
OSSTET

26 3761
Suchismita 
Patra

D/O-Nabin Ku. 
Patra

At-Jalpahi, 
Iswarpur
Balasore,756038

F
09.03.
1997

SEBC 600 331 55.17 1400 701 50.07 2200 1694 77.00
OD001
202114
033

Balas
ore

81875
1/2021

226906
/2021

No 
OSSTET

27 3734 Seema Jena
D/O-Biswanath 
Jena

At/Po-Patalipura, 
Baisinga
Mayurbhanj,7570
28

F
13.12.
1991

SEBC 800 327 40.88 1500 979 65.27 1100 891 81.00
OD001
201888
75

Mayu
rbhanj

23137
8/2021

65867/
2021

No 
OSSTET

28 979
Swagatika 
Sethi

D/O-Ratnakar 
Sethi

At/Po-
Bhimpur,Rasalpur
Balasore,756021

F
07.07.
1991

SC 750 345 46.00 1800 1039 57.72 2200 1683 76.50
OD001
201811
657

Balas
ore

12362
43/202
1

342861
/2021

No 
OSSTET

29 4221
Swasti Rani 
Upadhyaya

D/O-Bishnu 
Mohan 
Upadhyaya

At-
Saradang,Mirzapu
r
Balasore,756134

F
16.01.
1996

UR 600 358 59.67 1800 1070 59.44 2200 2112 96.00
OD001
202129
35

Balas
ore

19514
5/2022

No 
OSSTET

30 4175
Suchismita 
Patra

D/O-Bairagi 
Charan Patra

At-Shibapura,Po-
Bahanaga
Dist-
Balasore,756042

F
10.01.
1988

UR 750 382 50.93 1800 1030 57.22 1000 611 61.10
CW/47
0/

Balas
ore

24634
7/2021

No 
OSSTET

31 4217
Geetanjali 
Rana

D/O-
Kamalakanta 
Rana

At/Po-
Katisahi,Singla
Balasore,756023

F
06.02.
1999

UR 600 438 73.00 2400 1756 73.17 1700 1337 78.65
OD001
202222
46

Balas
ore

12032
62/202
1

No 
OSSTET



FULL SECUR
ED

PERCEN
TAGE

FULL SECURE
D

PERCENTA
GE

FULL SECURE
D

PERCENTA
GE
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32 3870
Reenaranee 
Mohalik

W/O-Jagan Ku. 
Behera

At-Kharasahapur 
Majhi Sahi, Avana
Balasore,756051

F
10.06.
1993

ST 600 209 34.83 2100 1328 63.24 2200 1672 76.00
OD001
202116
729

Balas
ore

10446
76/202
1

352200
/2021

No 
OSSTET

33 3689
Subhasmita 
Swain

D/O-Niranjan 
Swain

At-
Radhakishorepur,
Pundal
Balasore,756020

F
04.04.
1997

SEBC 600 419 69.83 1800 850 47.22 2200 1740 79.09
OD001
202115
245

53808/
2021

No 
OSSTET

34 4321
Krushna 
Chandra 
Swain

S/O-Late 
Budhinath Swain

At-Padmanavpur, 
Gopapur
Cuttack,754031

M
14.06.
1982

PH SEBC 750 386 51.47 1600 1176 73.50 1000 699 69.90
OD001
202226
7

Cuttac
k

16660
4/2022

39264/
2022

No 
OSSTET

35 4316 Arati Lenka
W/O-Santosh 
Ku. Mohapatra

At/Po-
Patrapada,Khanta
pada
Balasore,756043

F
18.05.
1978

SEBC 750 439 58.53 1600 754 47.13 1400 1117 79.79
OD001
202220
04

Balas
ore

18689
2/2022

44553/
2022

No 
OSSTET

36 4301
Chintada 
Rabi

S/O-Chintada 
Ramamurty

At-
Sidhipalem,Uppala
da
Gajapati,761211

M
03.06.
1992

SC 600 211 35.17 1400 776 55.43 1200 920 76.67
UE/703
/2021

Gajap
ati

62251
5/2021

196853
/2021

No 
OSSTET

37 3923
Hemanta Ku. 
Dey

S/O-Bankim 
Chandra Dey

At-Kunjabani, 
Kamarda
Balasore,756035

M
22.04.
1990

SEBC 750 311 41.47 1800 904 50.22 1000 556 55.60
SEE/91
21/14

Balas
ore

49798/
2022

11291/
2022

No 
OSSTET

38 3992
Sabita 
Mandal

D/O-
Purusottam 
Mandal

At/Po-
Pancharukhi, 
Baliapal
Balasore,756026

F
20.01.
1997

SC 600 444 74.00 1800 1150 63.89 2200 1747 79.40
OD001
202222
34

246416
/2020

No 
OSSTET

39 4361 Banita Prusty
D/O-Madhaba 
Nanda Prusty

At-Dungura, 
Raghunathpur
Balasore,756182

F
08.04.
1987

SEBC 750 282 37.60 1800 963 53.50 1000 632 63.20
OD001
201715
034

Balas
ore

4738/2
021

No 
OSSTET

40 4444
Chandrakanti 
 Nayak

D/O-Rajendra 
Nayak

At-Gangapura, 
Nilgiri
Balasore,756001

F
10.06.
1992

SEBC 500 322 64.40 2000 1222 61.10 3600 2798 77.72
OD001
202117
889

Balas
ore

6665/2
017

53280/
2021

No 
OSSTET



FULL SECUR
ED

PERCEN
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D

PERCENTA
GE
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D

PERCENTA
GE
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41 4392
Pragnyanjali 
Rout

W/O-Surendra 
Ku. Nayak

At-Yeddu 
Street,J.J Complex
Rayagada,765001

F
15.07.
1987

SEBC 750 319 42.53 1800 1071 59.50 1200 852 71.00
WUE/1
203/20
15

Rayag
ada

27390
1/2021

78330/
2021

No 
OSSTET

42 932 Sonalisa Das
W/O-Debadatta 
Roy

At/Po-
Dagarapada, 
Khaira
Balasore,756047

F
05.07.
1988

UR 750 332 44.27 1800 1162 64.56 1400 1043 74.50
OD001
201840
26

Balas
ore

10534
4/2022

No 
OSSTET

43 1670
Sukesh Ku. 
Panda

S/O-Prafulla 
Chandra Panda

At/Po-
Baruda,Kullada
Ganjam,761131

M
25.05.
1985

PH UR 750 256 34.13 1400 749 53.50 1400 984 70.29
UE/127
4/2018

No 
OSSTET

44 3701
Swarnalata 
Behera

W/O-
Gobardhan 
Majhi

At-
Sanabiruhan,Hata
sahi
Jajpur,755043

F
10.03.
1979

PH SC 750 299 39.87 1200 535 44.58 1400 892 63.71
WSEE/7
375

Jajpur
768/20
17

2082/2
003

No 
OSSTET

45 1513
Dhirendra 
Maharana

S/O-Narendra 
Prasad 
Maharana

At-
Khunta,Manipur
Balasore,756047

M
05.06.
1987

SEBC 750 411 54.80 1200 752 62.67 2200 1698 77.18
OD001
2022T8
84

Balas
ore

10858
74/202
1

285129
/2021

No 
OSSTET

46 2138
Maheswar 
Sahoo

S/O-Late Bairagi 
Sahoo

At-Barinayada, 
Simulia
Balasore,756126

M
01.05.
1985

VI SEBC 750 360 48.00 1400 632 45.14 1800 1394 77.44
SEE/18
453/14

Balas
ore

15303
78/202
1

723/20
19

No 
OSSTET

47 4151
Mamata 
Sasmal

W/o-Rakesh 
Kumar Mohanty

At-Asankhali,Po-
Paikasahi,Dist-
Mayurbhanj,Pin-
757052

Fem
ale

15.07.
1989

UR 750 397 52.93 1800 1072 59.56 1200 990 82.50
OD001
201694

91

Mayu
rbhanj

126/20
18

No 
OSSTET

48 3551
Kalpana 
Bhuyan

D/o-Ajay Bhuyan

At-
Hansipajana,Po-
Attapur,Dist-
Balasore,Pin-
756045

Fem
ale

10.06.
1982

SEBC 750 386 51.47 1400 521 37.21 1800 1037 57.61
OD001
202267

5

Balas
ore

12850
1/2022

33295/
2022

No 
OSSTET

49 4089
Geetanjali 
Nayak

D/o-Akshaya 
Kumar Nayak

At/Po-
Sanakrushnapur 
Gadi,Dist-
Bhadrak,Pin-
756125

Fem
ale

02.05.
1995

SEBC 600 300 50.00 1800 1093 60.72 1700 1338 78.71
OD001
202112

305

Bhadr
ak

72269
5/2020

125920
/2020

No 
OSSTET



FULL SECUR
ED

PERCEN
TAGE

FULL SECURE
D

PERCENTA
GE

FULL SECURE
D

PERCENTA
GE

DRAFT PROVISIONAL REJECT LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR ENGAGEMENT AS INITIAL APPIONTEE THROUGH WRITTEN EXAMINATION FOR THE POST OF B.A B.ED
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50 1683
Sushree 
Dibyajyoti 
Pattanayak

D/o-
Rasikamohan 
Pattanayak

At-
Saraswatipur,Po-
Chhanpur,Dist-
Balasore,Pin-
756056

Fem
ale

15.06.
1997

UR 600 254 42.33 800 400 50.00 2200 1779 80.86
OD001
202212

60

Balas
ore

19928
2/2021

No 
OSSTET

51 2996
Prasanta 
Kumar 
Behera

S/o-Kartik 
chandra Behera

At/Po-
Jhadeswarpur, 
Dist-Cuttack,Pin-
754207

Male
19.02.
1988

SC 750 303 40.40 1800 876 48.67 1300 923 71.00
OD001
202178

83

Cuttac
k

6594/2
017

4265/2
017

No 
OSSTET

52 2934 Susmita Dalai
W/o-jashobanta 
Narayan Behera

At/Po-Kankai, 
Dist-Balasore, Pin-
756033

Fem
ale

15.02.
1997

SC 600 423 70.50 1800 1119 62.17 2200 1788 81.27
OD001
202113

185

Balas
ore

11653
43/202

1

327420
/2021

No 
OSSTET

53 3230
Rajesh Ku. 
Dalai

S/O-Digambar 
Dalai

At-K.M 
Sahi,Muntunia
Balasore,756033

Male
01.06.
1977

PH SC 750 341 45.47 1800 841 46.72 1000 648 64.80
OD001
201866
91

869/20
18

No 
OSSTET

54 4122
Jayasmita 
Barik

W/O-Prasanta 
Ku. Bez

At/Po-
Sahadevkhunta
Balasore,756001

Fem
ale

22.06.
1990

UR 750 408 54.40 1800 1129 62.72 2200 1735 78.86
WSGR/
4794/1
2

No 
OSSTET

55 4013 Kisto Soren
S/O-Narayan 
Soren

At-
Gahirabandha,Hat
igarh
Balasore,756033

Male
12.02.
1994

ST 600 290 48.33 1400 717 51.21 2200 1613 73.30
OD001
202113
934

Balas
ore

10482
75/202
1

2726/2
018

No 
OSSTET

56 4445
Smrutirekha 
Send

D/O-Indramani 
Send

At/Po-
Damodarpur,Dung
ura
Balasore,756182

Fem
ale

25.02.
1995

OBC 600 390 65.00 1800 1211 67.28 1700 1338 78.71
OD001
202119
337

Balas
ore

5879/2
019

192818
/2020

No 
OSSTET

57 4035
Manas 
Ranjan 
Biswal

S/O-Kshetra 
Mohan Biswal

At/Po-
Jiital,Khantapada
Balasore,756043

Male
05.01.
1988

SEBC 750 467 62.27 1350 1020 75.56 2200 1485 67.50
OD001
202111
330

Balas
ore

33335
8/2021

192/20
19

No 
OSSTET

58 3125
Suchismita 
Pradhan

D/O-Prafulla 
Pradhan

At-Nayapada, 
Haldipada
Balasore, 756027

F
15.02.
1994

SEBC 600 255 42.50 1800 902 50.11 2400 1500 62.50
OD001
202118
96

No 
OSSTET



FULL SECUR
ED

PERCEN
TAGE

FULL SECURE
D

PERCENTA
GE

FULL SECURE
D

PERCENTA
GE
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59 1375
Trishnanjali 
Jena

D/O-Harapriy 
Jena

At-
Patelikuda,Pipili
Puri,752104

F
13.05.
1990

HI UR 750 507 67.60 1800 1006 55.89 1350 982 72.74
OD001
201713
026

Puri
15578/
2022

No 
OSSTET

60 3972
Bijay Kumar 
Parida

S/O-Banamali 
Parida

At/Po--
Kuanrpur,Rasalpur
Balasore,756021

M
18.05.
1988

SEBC 750 503 67.07 1800 1111 61.72 2200 1848 84.00
OD001
202115
238

Balas
ore

11575
94/202
1

300691
/2021

No 
OSSTET

61 4021
Jayanta 
Kumar Das

S/O-Janardan 
Das

At-
Salapadhi,Inchudi
Balasore,756021

M
28.06.
1994

SEBC 600 396 66.00 1800 987 54.83 2200 1771 80.50
OD001
202115
233

Balas
ore

11685
76/202
1

303124
/2021

No 
OSSTET

62 2470 Rita Parida
W/O-Ranjit 
Ranjan Mohanty

At-
Chandratikari,Saru
gaon
Balasore,756049

F
02.06.
1991

SEBC 750 366 48.80 1800 949 52.72 1400 1037 74.07
OD001
202112
177

273449
/2021

No 
OSSTET

63 3526 Puspita Ashe
D/O-Dillip Ku. 
Ashe

At-
Suelpur,Motiganj
Balasore,756003

F
31.01.
1986

SEBC 750 380 50.67 1800 1210 67.22 2200 1914 87.00
OD001
202118
538

Balas
ore

14225
58/202
1

170880
/2021

No 
OSSTET

64 304E
Ramiprava 
Malik

W/O-Anjan Ku. 
Das

At-
Bareinpur,Chandb
ali
Bhadrak,756133

Fem
ale

27.01.
1981

SC 750 318 42.40 1400 562 40.14 1300 862 66.31
OD001
202271
93

Bhadr
ak

36743
8/2022

92062/
2022

No 
OSSTET

65 226E Minati Bej
D/O-
Gokulananda Bej

At/Po-
Bahadulpur, 
Nadabani, 
Langaleswar, 
Balasore,756024

Fem
ale

04.05.
1979

SEBC 750 321 42.80 2000 1024 51.20 900 556 61.78 589/03
Balas
ore

2779/2
013

2689/2
012

No 
OSSTET

66 477
Sujata 
Behera

W/O-Sujit 
Kumar Behera

At-Khairpanga,Po-
Gopapur
Dist-Cuttack, 
754031

F
29.05.
1991

SC 600 262 43.67 1800 1039 57.72 2200 1753 79.68
OD001
202120
452

1251/1
2

No 
OSSTET



FULL SECUR
ED

PERCEN
TAGE

FULL SECURE
D

PERCENTA
GE

FULL SECURE
D

PERCENTA
GE

DRAFT PROVISIONAL REJECT LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR ENGAGEMENT AS INITIAL APPIONTEE THROUGH WRITTEN EXAMINATION FOR THE POST OF B.A B.ED

GEND
ER

Sl. 
No.

EE OSSTET District
Residen

t 
Cert.No.

CASTE 
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67 2525
Chintanu 
Kumar Dey

S/o-Ramesh 
Chandra Dey

At/po-Barbatia, 
Via-Dahamunda, 
Dist- Balasore-
756079

M
12.04.
1998

SEBC 600 463 77.17 2400 1764 73.50 1700 1380 81.18
OD001
202114
977

Balas
ore

11622
90/202
1

301727
/2021

No 
OSSTET

68 1762
Shubhada 
Dash

W/O-Pradipta 
Kumar Panda

At-
Bhagatpur,Khanta
pada
Balasore,756043

F
02.06.
1992

PH UR 600 434 72.33 1800 1123 62.39 1700 1411 83.00
OD001
202113
241

Balas
ore

11306
26/202
1

No 
OSSTET

69 3218
Sipra Rani 
Rout

D/O-Basanta 
Kumar Rout

At-
Sadanandapur,Gu
amal
Bhadrak,756163

F
14.06.
1992

UR 800 397 49.63 1800 1089 60.50 1000 679 67.90
WSEE/1
4457/2
32010

No 
OSSTET

70 3241 Sujata Mallik
D/O-Sudam 
Charan Mallik

At-
Nuaganbada,Khair
a
Balasore,756048

F
15.02.
1992

OBC 750 439 58.53 1800 996 55.33 2400 1927 80.29
OD001
201922
03

Balas
ore

14227
5/2021

36419/
2021

No 
OSSTET

71 3401
Mahamaya 
Mohanty

D/O-Biranchi 
Narayan 
Mohanty

At-Charigharia 
Choudwar
Cuttack,754026

F
07.12.
1994

UR 600 376 62.67 1800 1127 62.61 2200 1408 64.00
OD001
202223
45

Cuttac
k

15986
4/2022

No 
OSSTET

72 1252
Kanak 
Manjari Das

D/O-Achinta 
Kumar Das

At-
Chandaneswar,Bh
ograi
Balasore,756085

F
20.05.
2000

UR 600 517 86.17 2600 1639 63.04 2000 1681 84.05
OD031
202139
99

Balas
ore

88694
4/2021

No 
OSSTET

73 3327
Madhupriya 
Tarei

D/O-Avimanyu 
Tarei

At-
Bangaragan,Remu
na
Balasore,756019

F
15.10.
1998

SC 600 440 73.33 2400 1351 56.29 1700 1387 81.59
OD001
202224
60

Balas
ore

52558/
2021

19946/
2021

No 
OSSTET

74 3776
Prittam 
Prava Jena

D/O-Pradip 
Kumar Jena

At-
Nangursahi,Jalesw
ar
Balasore,756032

F
10.05.
1998

SC 600 534 89.00 2400 1806 75.25 1600 1251 78.19
OD001
202112
461

Balas
ore

3238/2
019

1677/2
019

No 
OSSTET

75 3829
Padmabati 
Adek

W/O-Ananda 
Mohakud

At-Dubulia,Irda
Balasore,756080

F
12.05.
1985

SEBC 750 452 60.27 1800 931 51.72 1200 906 75.50
OD001
202116
428

Balas
ore

280/20
18

17/200
3

No 
OSSTET



FULL SECUR
ED

PERCEN
TAGE

FULL SECURE
D

PERCENTA
GE

FULL SECURE
D

PERCENTA
GE

DRAFT PROVISIONAL REJECT LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR ENGAGEMENT AS INITIAL APPIONTEE THROUGH WRITTEN EXAMINATION FOR THE POST OF B.A B.ED
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76 3852
Pragnya 
Paramita 
Mallik

W/O-Barendra 
Malik

At/Po-
Anantapur,Soro
Balasore,756046

F
24.01.
1982

SC 750 274 36.53 1800 848 47.11 1200 930 77.50
OD001
202120
68

Balas
ore

98579/
2022

31220/
2022

No 
OSSTET

77 4050 Sabita Biswal
D/O-Narayan 
Biswal

At-Nabhada,Jagai
Balasore,756083

F
26.02.
1993

SEBC 800 504 63.00 1800 1167 64.83 1400 1058 75.57
WSEE/7
057/1

Balas
ore

43373/
2022

19973/
2022

No 
OSSTET

78 3506 Aliva Singh
D/o-Rajat 
Kumar singh

At/Po-
Dundakut,Dist-
Balasore,Pin-
756081

Fem
ale

21.05.
1999

SEBC 600 573 95.50 2400 1901 79.21 1600 1231 76.94
OD001
202126

99

Balas
ore

29918/
2022

10279/
2022

No 
OSSTET

79 3480 Dharitri Sahu
D/o-
Padmalochan 
Sahu

At/Po-
Saragan,Dist-
Balasore,Pin-
756002

Fem
ale

20.11.
1996

SEBC 600 281 46.83 1800 1255 69.72 2200 1756 79.82
OD001
202188

85

Balas
ore

84361
1/2020

151658
/2020

No 
OSSTET

80 3475
Bhagyashree 
Mohapatra

W/o-Jamini 
Kanta Panda

At/Po-
Dsahadevkhunta, 
Dist-Balasore, Pin-
756001

Fem
ale

06.06.
1993

UR 800 484 60.50 1800 1165 64.72 2200 1689 76.77
OD001
202111

690

Balas
ore

No 
Resident 
 Cert. & 
OSSTET

Approved

Collector-cum-Chairman, 
District Selection Committee,

Balasore

District Welfare Officer,
Balasore

D.I. of Schools (SSD),
Balasore

District Education Officer,
Balasore

District Sports Officer,
Balasore

Addl.District Magistrate,
Balasore





FULL SECU
RED

PERCEN
TAGE

FULL SECUR
ED

PERCEN
TAGE

FULL SECUR
ED

PERCENTA
GE

1 446
Tapaswini 
Dash

D/O-
Sudhanshu 
Bhusan Dash

At-Basantapedi 
pratapsasan
Dist-Khorda, 
752100

F
12.07.1

997
UR 600 508 84.67 1400 817 58.36 2200 1734 78.82

OD0012
0211576

3

Khord
ha

833/20
21

No OSSTET

2 2598
Jayashree 
Rout

W/O-
Sushant 
Kumar Rout

At-Artung,Barapur
Bhadrak,756125

F
18.03.1

984
SEBC 750 467 62.27 1800 1367 75.94 1800 1411 78.39

OD0012
0195774

Bhadr
ak

888694
/2021

242929
/2021

No OSSTET

3 3614
Fatema 
Khatun

D/o-Sk 
Maheraj 
Hossain

At-Akatpur,Po-
Chandipur 
Road,Dist-
Balasore,Pin-
756002

Fem
ale

27.11.2
000

UR 600 417 69.50 400 192 48.00 1350 1108 82.07
OD0312
022T121

8

Balas
ore

6597/2
019

No OSSTET

4 1430 Manisha Pal
D/O-
Shyamal Pal

At-
Pursottampur,Po-
Remuna,Dist-
Balasore,Pin-
756019

Fem
ale

11.07.1
995

UR 600 254 42.33 2400 1650 68.75 #DIV/0!
OD3032
021T803

Sunda
rgarh

3784/2
019

No BEd. & 
OSSTET

5 1341
Prasanta 
Kumar Panda

S/o-
Umakanta 
Panda

At/Po-Sabira,Dist-
Balasore,Pin-
756045

Male
18.05.1

994
UR 600 381 63.50 700 435 62.14 1000 824 82.40

SEE/114
92/15

Balas
ore

972239
/2021

No OSSTET

6 2173
Sushreeujala 
Sahoo

D/o-
Upendra 
Kumar Sahoo

At/Po-
Sahupada,Dist-
Jajpur,Pin-755003

Fem
ale

13.04.1
999

UR 600 501 83.50 600 283 47.17 #DIV/0!
OD1312
022290

Jajapu
r

136736
8/2021

No BEd. & 
OSSTET

7 3206
Swadhin 
Swart Jena

S/o-
Trilochan 
Jena

At-Palusia,Po-
Gopinathpur,Dist-
Balasore,Pin-
756036

Male
15.11.1

998
UR 600 510 85.00 1800 998 55.44 1800 1568 87.11

OD0012
0213919

Balas
ore

819308
/2021

No OSSTET

8 4154
Pramoda 
Kumar Sahoo

S/o-Budhi 
Baman 
Sahoo

At-Plot no-150 
Satyanagar near 
Toshalibhawan 
inside of 
U.P.School,Po-
Saheed Nagar,Dist-
Khordha,Pin-751007

Male
03.04.1

977

PH,C
ert 
No-
104

UR 750 369 49.20 1600 829 51.81 800 396 49.50
OD0012
0222757

No  
Resident  

Cert. & 
OSSTET 

9 4314
Sasmita 
Behera

W/o-Tapan 
Kumar rout

At-Kharida,Po-
Janhia,Dist-
Balasore,Pin-
756045

Fem
ale

30.04.1
989

SEBC 750 410 54.67 1400 602 43.00 1800 1471 81.72
Balas
ore

479/20
17

364119
/2021

No EE & 
OSSTET

DRAFT PROVISIONAL REJECT LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR ENGAGEMENT AS INITIAL APPIONTEE THROUGH WRITTEN EXAMINATION FOR THE POST OF HINDI

GEND
ER

SL. 
NO.

EE
OSST

ET
District

Resident 
Cert.No.

CASTE 
CERTIFICA

TE NO.

PH/ 
OH/ 
VH

Form 
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No.
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FATHER/ 
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ADDRESS RemarksDOB CASTE 
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FULL SECU
RED

PERCE
NTAGE

FULL SECURE
D

PERCEN
TAGE

FULL SECUR
ED

PERCEN
TAGE

1 3477
Bhagyashree 
Mohapatra

W/o-Jamini 
Kanta Panda

At/po-
sahadevkhunta,
Dist-
Balasore,Pin-
756001

F
06.06.
1993

UR 800 484 60.50 1800 1168 64.89 2200 1689 76.77
OD001
120211

1690

Balasor
e

No Res. 
Cert. & 
OSSTET

2 2357
Subhalaxmi 
samal

D/o-Adikanda 
Samal

At/po-
Adhuan,Dist-
Bhadrak,Pin-
756125

F
17.06.
1995

SEB
C

600 376 62.67 2100 1638 78.00 2000 1643 82.15
OD001
201811

043

Bhadra
k

1031
899/
2021

273509
/2021

No 
OSSTET

3 3535
Swagatika 
Nayak

W/o-Basanta 
Kumar 
mohapatra

At/po-
Iswarpur,Dist-
Balasore,Pin-
756042

F
05.07.
1991

SEB
C

750 387 51.60 1800 963 53.50 1100 728 66.18
OD001
202222

60

Balasor
e

363257
/2021

No Res. 
Cert. & 
OSSTET

4 3812
Trupti Rani 
Dash

D/o-Hemantas 
Kumar Dash

At/Po-
Maharudrapur,D
ist -Balasore,Pin-
756044

F
24.04.
1995

UR 600 353 58.83 2100 1243 59.19 2000 1415 70.75
OD001
202118

920

Balasor
e

No Res. 
Cert. & 
OSSTET

5 2985
Nibedita 
Behera

W/O-Biswajit 
Behera

At-
Badachandrasek
harpur,Po-
Bari,Dist-
Balasore,Pin-
755033

F
10.04.
1993

UR 800 407 50.88 1800 891 49.50
OD001
201831

49
Jajapur

5712
24/2
021

1199/2
017

No 
OSSTET

6 3959
Manorama 
Malik

W/o-
Gouranga 
Malik

At-Nuapur,Po-
Kalyan,Dist-
Balasore,Pin-
756044

F
13.05.
1983

SC 750 353 47.07 1800 851 47.28 1000 695 69.50
WSEE/
9749

Balasor
e

2004
12/2
022

288735
/2021

No 
OSSTET

7 2227 Sanjukta Das
W/o-Satya 
prasanna 
Parida

At/Po-
Thauri,Dist-
Kendrapada,Pin-
754212

F
02.06.
1985

OB
C

600 313 52.17 2100 1126 53.62 2200 1431 65.05
OD001
2021T2

3815

Kendra
para

1631
190/
2021

437196
/2021

No 
OSSTET

8 821
Babita 
Mohapatra

W/o-Rupak 
Kumar dash

At/po-
Palasia,Dist-
Balasore,pin-
756019

F
10.05.
1993

UR 800 310 38.75 1800 879 48.83 2200 1761 80.05
TW/22
57/14

Balasor
e

5707
38/2
021

No 
OSSTET

DRAFT PROVISIONAL REJECT LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR ENGAGEMENT AS INITIAL APPIONTEE THROUGH WRITTEN EXAMINATION FOR THE POST OF SANSKRIT

GEND
ER

SL. 
NO.

EE
OSSTE

T
District

Reside
nt 

Cert.N
o.

CASTE 
CERTIFICA

TE NO.

PH/O
H/VH

Form 
Sl. No.

NAME
FATHER/ 

HUSBAND NAME
ADDRESS

Remark
s

DOB
CAS
TE 

MATRIC GRADUATION B.ED





FULL
SECUR

ED
PERCEN

TAGE
FULL

SECU
RED

PERCEN
TAGE

FULL
SECUR

ED
PERCEN

TAGE
FULL

SECUR
ED

PERCEN
TAGE

1 4181
jibana 
Krushna 
Senapati

S/o-Rajendra 
Senapati

At/po-
Badasimulia,Di
st-balasore,Pin-
756026

M
06.03.
1992

SE
BC

600 295 49.17 600 393 65.50 1100 881 80.09
OD03
12018
3246

No 
OSSTET, 
Caste. 
&Residen
t Cert.

2 4204
Rajendra 
Mahuri

S/o-
Manmatha 
mahuri

At-Ikarpal,Po-
Bishnupur,Dist-
Balasore,Pin-
756026

M
07.03.
1992

SC 900 426 47.33 700 351 50.14 2100 1149 54.71 3200 2995 93.59
OD00
12019
12322

Balas
ore

83095
8/202
1

252348
/2021

No 
OSSTET

3 3146
Ganesh 
Mahakul

S/o-
Meghanad 
Mahakul

At/po- 
Boxma,Dist-
Sambalpur,pin-
758222

M
21.04.
1996

SE
BC

600 370 61.67 600 286 47.67 1400 682 48.71 3200 2589 80.91
T/161
2/201
9

Samb
alpur

79298
8/202
0

140476
/2020

No 
OSSTET

4 1472
Arup kumar 
mohapatra

S/o-Dillip 
kumar 
mohapatra

At-pingu,po-
Nudadiha,Dist-
Mayurbhanj,Pi
n-757077

M
14.07.
1999

SE
BC

600 389 64.83 600 314 52.33 2400 1659 69.13 10 8.82 88.15
OD00
12021
10514

May
urbh
anj

46526
2/202
1

135323
/2021

No 
OSSTET

5 3501
Parimala 
Parida

S/O-
Dhirendra 
Nath Parida

At/Po-
Ikada,Nampo
Balasore,7560
34

M
15.03.
1996

SE
BC

600 384 64.00 600 328 54.67 1100 925 84.09
OD03
12022
747

Balas
ore

6866/
2019

2166/2
019

No 
OSSTET

6 2551
Satyabrata 
Pradhan

S/O-
Bharamara 
Pradhan

At-
Salakhaman,K
osala
Angul,759130

M
03.06.
1997

ST 600 256 42.67 600 288 48.00 1400 609 43.50 3200 2438 76.19
OD00
12021
2286

ANG
UL

12510
0/202
1

41852/
2021

No 
OSSTET

7 2935
Punya 
Prada 
Bhuyan

S/O-
Jhadeswar 
Bhuyan

At-
Katisahi,Singla
Balasore,7560
23

M
06.06.
1995

SE
BC

600 258 43.00 600 272 45.33 1400 693 49.50 3200 2570 80.31
OD00
12019
12321

No 
OSSTET

8 4099
Babita 
Nayak

D/O-Sharat 
Nayak

At-Ria,Simulia
Balasore,7561
26

F
10.06.
1993

SE
BC

900 393 43.67 600 300 50.00 1800 944 52.44 3200 2608 81.50
OD00
12019
10958

Balas
ore

10114
33/20
21

269389
/2021

No 
OSSTET

EE
OSST

ET
Distric

t

Residen
t 

Cert.No.

CASTE 
CERTIFICA

TE NO.

DRAFT PROVISIONAL REJECT LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR ENGAGEMENT AS INITIAL APPIONTEE THROUGH WRITTEN EXAMINATION FOR THE POST OF PET

GRADUATIONPH/OH
/VH

CAS
TE 

MATRIC Inter
Remarks

C.P.E.D/B.P.E.D/M.P.E.
D.DOB

SL. 
NO.

Form 
Sl. No.

NAME
FATHER/ 

HUSBAND 
NAME

ADDRESS
GEND

ER





SL. 
NO.

Form Sl. 
No.

NAME FATHER/HUSBAND NAME ADDRESS
MALE/ 

FEMALE D.O.B.
Post Applied 

For
Remark

1 311E Chinmayee Behera D/O-Rabindra Behera
At-Kanigadia,Tentulia
Balasore,756058

F 12.01.1998 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

2 320E Shubhashri Parida W/O-Debashish Das
At-Gadapokhari,Guapala
Balasore,756059

F 28.05.1993 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

3 334E Archana Behera
D/O-Rabi Narayan 
Behera

At-Choudhrysahi,Motiganj
Balasore,756003

F 27.01.1996 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

4 126E Amit Ku. Jena S/O-Parshuram Jena
At-Bhanupur,Jaleswar
Balasore,756032

M 15.05.1994 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

5 123E Ashok Ku. Khanda S/O-Sushanta Khanda
At/Po-Bishnupur,Baliapal
Balasore,756026

M 06.02.1991 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

6 120E Mithun Majhi S/O-Lokanath Majhi
At-Kheranga,Gopalpur
Balasore,756044

M 18.12.1999 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

7 115E Parsuram Jena S/O-Sishire Jena
At/Po-Karanjabindha,
Balasore,756044

M 03.04.1993 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

8 99E Sandhyarani Jena D/O-Daitari Jena
At-Binjha,Basta
Balasore,756029

F 13.03.1990 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

9 184E Namita Sethi D/O-Harekrushna Sethi
At/Po-Chhatrapur, Berhampur
Balasore,756058

F 15.06.1993 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

10 164E Mrutyunjay Parida S/O-Gayadhar Parida
At-Podapiha,Anantapur
Balasore,756046

M 13.02.1996 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

11 173E Chandan Das
S/O-Rajendra Narayan 
Das

At-Jenaborei,Remuna
Balasore,756019

M 06.06.1998 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

12 166E Snehalata Patra
D/O-Ramesh Chandra 
Patra

At/Po-Bankeswar,Rasalpur
Balasore,756021

F 10.06.1997 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

13 159E Alaka Pathi
D/O-Sangram Keshari 
Pathi

At/Po-Khalina,Nampo
Balasore,756034

F 28.07.1999 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

14 160E Santosh Ku. Sethi S/O-Gopal Chandra Sethi
At/Po-Nachhipur,Khaira
Balasore,756048

M 06.06.1991 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

15 176E Subasini Rana
D/O-Late Ramesh 
Chandra Rana

At-Mukundapur,Kanrali
Balasore,756019

F 18.02.1999 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

REJECT LIST OF CANDIDATES FOR ENGAGEMENT AS INITIAL APPIONTEE THROUGH WRITTEN EXAMINATION FOR VARIOUS CATEGORY OF POST
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16 279E Nani Gopal Jena S/O-Goura Hari Jena
At-Taradighi,Jaleswar
Balasore,756032

M 05.10.1998 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

17 251E Subhrakanti Behera
D/O-Shyamsundar 
Behera

At-Udaypur,Barttana
Balasore,756115

F 10.06.1997 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

18 258E Kabita Panda
W/O-Prasanta Ku. 
NAYAK

At/Po-Karanjabindha,
Balasore,756044

F 05.04.1993 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

19 260E Jyotsna Manjari Nayak D/O-Nishakar Nayak
At-Uchhabpur,Santapada
Balasore,756055

F 26.05.1994 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

20 265E Rituparna Swain D/O-Radha Shyam Swain
At-Nachhipara Patna,Rajgarh
Kendrapara,754212

F 05.01.1995 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

21 266E Gayatri Nayak
D/O-Kamal Lochan 
Nayak

At/Po-Dugudha,Udala
Mayurbhanj,757041

F 27.03.1994 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

22 249E Diptimayee Swain D/O-Damodar Swain
At/Po-Kenduapada, Barikpur, 
Bhadrak,756112

F 23.10.1993 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

23 83E Subhashree Khuntia W/O-Debashish Dhal
At-Dadasahi,Binjharpur
Jajpur,755027

F 15.06.1991 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

24 30E Sushree Sangita Rautray D/O-Sudarshan Rautray
At-Sujatanagar,Baseli sahi
Puri,752001

F 04.06.1997 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

25 29E Iteeshree Sangita Sahu D/O-Nandakishore Sahu
At/Po-Panchapada, Chandbali
Bhadrak,756133

F 11.05.1999 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

26 49E Sunita Lopamudra Bhoi D/O-Dinabandhu Bhoi
At/Po-K.K Pur,Basudevpur
Bhadrak,756125

F 06.05.1998 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

27 46E Puspa Behera W/O-Akshay ku. Ghadei
At-Radhikanagar,Sabira
Balasore,756045

F 11.07.1993 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

28 44E Subhashree Padhy D/O-Pramod Ku. Padhy
At-Sirasundarpur, Kantapada, 
Cuttack,754003

F 30.01.1997 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

29 21E Mita Mallick D/O-Prahallad Mallick
At-Srirampur,Bari
Jajpur,755010

F 08.06.1995 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32
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30 22E Ranjita Dhal D/O-Birakishore Dhal
At/Po-Kothia,Darada
Balasore,756022

F 22.05.1994 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

31 10E Ipsita Abhilipsa Samal D/O-Tarakanta Samal
At-Nandapur,Adhuan
Bhadrak,756125

F 24.03.1996 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

32 08E Barun Ku. Parida S/O-Damodar Parida
At/Po-Anko,Rupsa
Balasore,756028

M 04.07.1996 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

33 57E Gouranga Das
S/O-Gobinda Chandra 
Das

At/Po-Jambhirai,Baliapal
Balasore,756024

M 05.01.1994 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

34 130E Madhusmita Das D/O-Umesh Das
At-Deuli,Ersama
Jagatsinghpur,754139

F 26.05.1992 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

35 42E Rashmita Barik D/O- Narahari Barik
At/Po-Chuapada,Simulia,
Balasore,756111

F 28.02.1994 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

36 36E Sangeeta Panigrahi W/O- Debashis Panda
At/Po- Ananda 
Bazar/Bhadrak(Rural),Bhadrak,7
56116

F 20.05.1995 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

37 32E Rojita Pal D/O- Manmohan Pal
At/Po- 
Bishnupurbindha,Arnapal,Bhadr
ak,Odisha

F 24.05.1995 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

38 88E Harish Chandra Dalai S/O- Saheba Dalai
At/Po- Krushnakrupamaya 
Pur/Badadumula,Digapahandi,g
anjam,761042

M 22.05.1996 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

39 89E Rashmita Khatua
D/O-Ramesh Chandra 
Khatua

At/Po- 
Nachhipur,Dagarpada,Turigadia,
Balasore,756047

F 11.04.1993 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

40 98E Sunita Das
W/O- Samir Kumar 
Senapati

At/Po- Military 
Bazar/Rajpur,Jaleswar,balasore,
756032

F 03.06.1997 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

41 145E Shradhanjali Sahoo D/O- Bhabagrahi Sahoo
At/Po- 
Bamatia/Balikhand,Balasore,756
166

F 15.06.1998 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32
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42 151E Archana Panda W/O- Debadtta Kar
At/Po- 
Dasharathipur/Hatasahi,Raj-
Nilgiri,Balasore,756040

F 15.04.1994 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

43 274E Gitanjali Malik D/O-Daitari Malik
At-Purusottampur,Anantapur
Balasore,756046

F 07.04.1998 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

44 331E Chittaranjan Behera S/O-Niranjan Behera
At/Po-Kochiakoili,Bahanaga
Balasore,756042

M 01.05.1998 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

45 326E Nibedita Jena D/O-Adikanta Jena
At/Po-Nepura,Singla
Balasore,756023

F 10.04.1997 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

46 211E Lopamudra Dalai D/O-Rama Chandra Dalai
At/Po-Kasafal,Singla
Balasore,756024

F 15.06.1996 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

47 210E Amita Sahoo
W/O-Batakrushna 
Behera

At/Po-Gud,Anantapur
Balasore,756046

F 05.05.1991 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

48 221E Badal Sing S/O-Govinda Sing
At-Karanjia,Basta
Balasore,756029

M 02.05.1997 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

49 220E Debasish Nayak S/O-Bhagirath Nayak
At/Po-Katisahi,Singla
Balasore,756023

M 07.06.1992 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

50 238E Chandan Kumar Pujari
S/O-Bharat Chandra 
Pujari

At-NACHINDIA,Jathia
Balasore,756023

M 12.05.1992 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

51 240E Debangana Nayak D/O-Nishakar Nayak
At-Uchhabpur,Santapada
Balasore,756055

F 16.04.1997 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

52 237E Monalisha Baraj W/O-Brajakishore Barik
At-Kamarpal,Oupada
Balasore,756049

F 29.09.1990 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

53 360E Satyabhama Pradhan D/O-Pravakar Pradhan
At-Ranipatna,Kanas
Puri,752015

F 05.02.1987 BA. BEd
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

54 365E Jyotiranjan Sahu S/O-Sarbeswar Sahu
At-Manijori,Gokan
Cuttack,754206

M 12.06.1982 BA. BEd
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

55 366E Anusaya Barik
W/O-Upendra Nath 
Parida

At-Tinigharia,Dhusuri
Bhadrak,756119

F 07.04.1992 BA. BEd
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022
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56 376E Rasmirekha Dhal D/O-Subal Kumar Dhal
At-Palapada,Ghantua
Balasore,756023

F 01.01.1995 BA. BEd
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

57 377E Shikharani Jena
D/O-Krushna Chandra 
Jena

At-Tundapada,Kedarpur
Balasore,756045

F 03.05.1993 BA. BEd
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

58 385E Nanda Kishore Mohanty S/O-Abanti Ku. Mohanty
At-Harki,Haridaspur
Balasore,756036

M 09.02.1987 BA. BEd
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

59 387E Rashmirani Dagara D/O-Hareram Dagara
At-Hospital RoadBagbrundaban
Balasore,756001

F 03.07.1988 BA. BEd
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

60 5 Nirmal Ku. Giri S/O-Banshidhar Giri
At-Palbegunia,Kumbhari
Balasore,756023

M 15.05.1993 BA. BEd
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

61 6 Shailashree Roul W/O-Bikash Khandelwal
At-Kanpur,Bahanaga
Balasore,756042

F 16.06.1997 BA. BEd
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

62 8 Mamata Rani Bhuyan
D/O-Brajakishore 
Bhuyan

At-Chudamanipur,Alalpur
Balasore,756032

F 28.01.1990 BA. BEd
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

63 20 Pradeep Gharai S/O-Jayanta Gharai
At/Po-Dehurda,Bhograi
Balasore,756036

M 08.05.1995 BA. BEd
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

64 21 Saroj Kumar Sahoo S/O-Santosh Ku. Sahoo
At-Kolha,Bhograi
Balasore,756038

M 06.05.1995 BA. BEd
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

65 22 Arpita Anuja Jena D/O-Ashok Kumar Jena
At/Po-Putura,Singla
Balasore,756081

F 14.03.1994 BA. BEd
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

66 24 Archana Puty
W/O-Subash Chandra 
Sahoo

At/Po-Naranpur
Keonjhar,758014

F 27.05.1987 BA. BEd
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

67 29 Rajendra Ku. Jena S/O-Murali Dhara Jena
At-Kandaba,B.T Pur
Bhadrak,756115

M 09.04.1986 BA. BEd
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

68 32 Ranjita Das W/O-Bijay Ku. Das
At-Kuladharbindha,Andarai
Balasore,756123

F 05.05.1982 BA. BEd
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

69 39 Lipika Pradhan W/O-Debaranjan Jena
At-Badasalaro,Chandol
Kendrapara,754208

F 01.07.1986 BA. BEd
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

70 195E Subhashree Das
W/O-Birendra Nath 
Behera

At-Kumbhar Mundha Kata
Mayurbhanj,757081

F 16.03.1990 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32
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71 194E
Gouranga Charan 
Maharana

S/O-Atul Maharana
At/Po-Keshadurapal, Ghasipura, 
Keonjhar,758025

M 13.07.1994 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

72 191E Balaram Patra S/O-Nityananda Patra
At-Keshipur,Baliapal
Balasore,756083

M 19.01.1998 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

73 205E Pratima Sahoo
W/O-Manas Ranjan 
Sahoo

At-Dhinkia,Ghasipura
Keonjhar,758025

F 18.06.1995 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

74 202E Priyambada Pal D/O- Byomkesh Pal
At/Po-Palajamakunda, 
Jamakunda,Baliapal, 
Balasore,756026

F 10.03.1999 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

75 200E Mamata Behera D/O-Benudhar Behera
At/Po-Pratappur,Baliapal
Balasore,756083

F 12.04.1997 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

76 345E Bijaylaxmi Pati W/O-Debasis Satpathy
At-Utamnagar, Sahadevkhunta
Balasore,756001

F 19.05.1991 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

77 284E Bilasini Panda W/O-Rajkishore Nanda
At-Dianpurusottampur
Balsore,756166

F 17.03.1993 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

78 282E Anupama Dutta D/O-Late Susil Ku. Dutta
At/Po/Ps-Raibania,Hatigarh
Balsore,756033

F 12.05.1997 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

79 296E Susri Swagatika Das W/O-Pravakar Behera
At-Pakamudi,Badas
Balasore,756083

F 25.02.1995 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

80 298E Ramesh Chandra Mohanty
S/O-Madhu Sudan 
Mohanty

At-Uttarchak,Barunsing
Balasore,756060

M 14.05.1995 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

81 297E Ankita Das Adhikari
D/O-Arun Ku. Das 
Adhikari

At-Khagadapal,Baliapal
Balasore,756026

F 28.05.1998 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

82 201E Pradyot Ranjan Nanda
S/O- Tapan Kumar 
Nanda

At/Po- Putina, Kamarda,Bhograi, 
Balasore,756035

M 06.05.1998
BSc. BEd. 
CBZ

2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

83 343E Dilip Kumar Sahoo S/O-Sitaram Sahoo
At/Po-Machhadiha,Rupsa
Balasore,756029

M 24.02.1997
BSc. BEd. 
CBZ

2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

84 344E Rujali Pradhan
D/O-Rabinarayan 
Pradhan

At-Chakarjuni,Salikotha
Balasore,756032

F 07.03.1998
BSc. BEd. 
CBZ

2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32
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85 339E Sumitra Sahoo D/O-Ashok Ku. Sahoo
At-Amunipatana,Nimapada
Puri,752106

F 20.06.1994
BSc. BEd. 
CBZ

2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

86 340E Shibani Rani Singha D/O-Birendra Singha
At-Panigrahi,Nampo
Balasore,756034

F 21.05.1993
BSc. BEd. 
CBZ

2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

87 319E Sovangini Moharana
d/o-Sadana Nanda 
Moharana

At-Kurunta,Turigaria
Balasore,756047

F 13.02.1997
BSc. BEd. 
CBZ

2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

88 324E Ankita Dalai D/O-Susanta Dalai
At-Kaduani,Chhatrapur
Balasore,756058

F 05.06.1996
BSc. BEd. 
CBZ

2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

89 125E Supriya Dey
W/O-Subhranshu Sekhar 
Patra

At/Po/Via-Baliapal
Balasore,756026

F 10.05.1995
BSc. BEd. 
CBZ

2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

90 124E Sabita Mohanty
D/O-Chaturbhuj 
Mohanty

At/Po-Dhansimulia
Balasore,756084

F 02.04.1995
BSc. BEd. 
CBZ

2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

91 117E Pradyumna Ojha S/O-Fagu Ojha
At-Talaganja,Jenapur
Jajpur,755023

M 11.05.1992
BSc. BEd. 
CBZ

2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

92 104E Manasranjan Samal S/O-Magiram Barik
At-Damakata,Nimasahi
Cuttack,754032

M 10.12.1997
BSc. BEd. 
CBZ

2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

93 103E Rashmirekha Behera
D/O-Rabindra Ku. 
Behera

At-Jhinjipada,Barungadia
Balasore,756029

F 04.07.1994
BSc. BEd. 
CBZ

2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

94 185E Rashmi Rekha Rout D/O-Sitaram Rout
At/Po-R.R Pur,Jaleswar
Balasore,756032

F 14.06.1999
BSc. BEd. 
CBZ

2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

95 174E Anita Nayak D/O-Prasanta Ku. Nayak
At-Baliktiran,Anantapur
Balasore,756046

F 15.04.1996
BSc. BEd. 
CBZ

2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

96 172E Sudipta Behera
D/O-Kamal Lochan 
Behera

At-Kalasimuli,Baliapal
Balasore,756024

F 04.06.1992
BSc. BEd. 
CBZ

2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

97 167E Kumari Mamuni Nayak D/O-Bijaya Ku. Nayak
At-Mahapada,Nimapada
Balasore,756080

F 12.05.1997
BSc. BEd. 
CBZ

2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

98 157E Harishankar Behera S/O-Subodh Ku. Behera
At-Machharanka,Singla
Balasore,756023

M 18.06.1997
BSc. BEd. 
CBZ

2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

99 162E Supriya Dasmohapatra
D/O-Suryakanta 
Dasmohapatra

At-Garhsahi,Hatigarh
Balasore,756033

F 26.09.1997
BSc. BEd. 
CBZ

2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32
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100 127E
Monalisanandan Rajib 
Lochan

S/O-Nandakishore Sahoo
At/Po-Kaithagadia,Kupari
Balasore,756059

M 05.05.1991
BSc. BEd. 
CBZ

2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

101 250E Chinmayee Swain
D/O-Prakash Chandra 
Swain

At-Jangalbari,Nayahat
Puri,752107

F 09.02.1997
BSc. BEd. 
CBZ

2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

102 269E Tapas Ranjan Rout S/O-Prafulla Rout
At/Po-Darada,Basta 
,Balasore,756022

M 10.03.1998
BSc. BEd. 
CBZ

2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

103 43E Hrudaya Ranjan Sethi S/O-Akshaya Ku. Sethi
At/Po-Nalagara,Barapada
Bhadrak,756113

M 20.04.1997
BSc. BEd. 
CBZ

2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

104 69E Sabyasachi Singh S/O-Niranjan Singh
At-Mobarakpur,Soro
Balasore,756045

M 13.06.1993
BSc. BEd. 
CBZ

2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

105 61E Soumya Ranjan Pradhan
S/O-Rabi Chandra 
Pradhan

At/Po-Subalaya
Subarnapur,767018

M 22.06.1996
BSc. BEd. 
CBZ

2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

106 81E Sasmita Pradhan W/O- Goura Gopal Karan
At/Po- 
Chamargan,Jaleswar,Balasore

F 10.04.1993
BSc. BEd. 
CBZ

2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

107 82E Sashmita Singh Surendra nath singh
At/Po- 
Salabani/Sathilabalbaia,Nilgiri,B
alasore,756020

F 06.04.1997
BSc. BEd. 
CBZ

2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

108 272E Jagabandhu Samal S/O-Chittaranjan Samal
At-Bagpunji,Demuria
Balasore,756034

M 28.02.1993
BSc. BEd. 
CBZ

2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

109 328E Madhusmita Behera D/O-Saroj Ku. Behera
At-Kharasahapur Majhisahi
Balasore,756051

F 15.07.1998
BSc. BEd. 
CBZ

2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

110 335E Rachana Mishra D/O-Akshay Ku. Mishra
At-Benapura,Basta
Balasore,756030

F 20.04.1993
BSc. BEd. 
CBZ

2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

111 336E Swati Pragnya Kabi D/O-Purna Chandra Kabi
At/Po-Rajanika(Ragbati)
Kendrapara,754220

F 21.06.1996
BSc. BEd. 
CBZ

2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

112 349E Truptimayee Behura D/O-Karunakar Behura
At-Bisunpur,Oupada
Kendrapara,754217

F 04.02.1998
BSc. BEd. 
CBZ

2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

113 352E Binodini Mishra
D/O-Baisnab Charan 
Mishra

At/Po-Jagannathpur Sasan
Kendrapara,754246

F 30.06.1996
BSc. BEd. 
CBZ

2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32
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114 353E Taslima Begum D/O-SK Maimuddin
At-Akatpur,Sunhat
Balasore,756002

F 10.05.1991
BSc. BEd. 
CBZ

2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

115 148E Ananya Jena D/O-Bimbadhara Jena
At-Giridhari Nagar,Bonth
Bhadrak,756114

F 13.07.1995
BSc. BEd. 
CBZ

2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

116 212E Srabani Behera D/O-Bhajaman Behera
At-Begunia,Panpana
Balasore,756043

F 10.11.1997
BSc. BEd. 
CBZ

2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

117 230E Sudhanshu Mohanty
S/O-Banshidhar 
Mohanty

At-Palabegunia,Kumbhari
Balasore,756023

M 02.06.1996
BSc. BEd. 
CBZ

2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

118 244E Bijayini Ghadai D/O-Bijay Ku. Ghadai
At-Sanausa,Ausa
Balasore,756037

F 15.07.1995
BSc. BEd. 
CBZ

2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

119 246E Puspanjali Jena D/O-Kartik Chandra Jena
At-New Postal Colony,Type3
Balasore,756001

F 03.03.1993
BSc. BEd. 
CBZ

2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

120 361E Abhisek Das S/O-Prafulla Das
At-Ranasinghpur,Bhograi
Balasore,756037

M 04.04.1998
BSc. BEd. 
CBZ

Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

121 362E Sonali Mohanty
D/O-Nityananda 
Mohanty

At-Mangarajpur, Chandaneswar, 
Balasore, 756085

F 11.04.1998
BSc. BEd. 
CBZ

Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

122 363E Sangita Sundaray
D/O-Jayakrushna 
Sundaray

At-Jagadalpur,Delang
Puri,752015

F 05.05.1990
BSc. BEd. 
CBZ

Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

123 368E Adarsha Ku. Sahoo S/O-Pranay Ku. Sahoo
At-Mandari,Kakhara
Balasore,756039

M 15.08.1993
BSc. BEd. 
CBZ

Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

124 372E Pranati Nayak
D/O-Baikuntha Nath 
Nayak

At-Paschimakhandabhola
Cuttack,754209

F 12.07.1995
BSc. BEd. 
CBZ

Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

125 373E Sanjip Ranjan Bal S/O-Shyamsundar Bal
At-Nahanga,Sunguda
Cuttack,754221

M 16.05.1984
BSc. BEd. 
CBZ

Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

126 374E Sasmita Raut D/O-Niranjan Raut
At-Chhedak,Bansada
Bhadrak,756171

F 05.06.1994
BSc. BEd. 
CBZ

Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

127 380E Anusmita Mishra D/O-Chintamani Mishra
At/Po-Korkora,Arnapal
Bhadrak,756116

F 10.02.1982
BSc. BEd. 
CBZ

Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022
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128 381E Jyotirmayee Sahu D/O-Dillip Ku. Sahu
At/Po-Chormara,Jaleswar
Balasore,756032

F 26.10.1993
BSc. BEd. 
CBZ

Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

129 12 Prabhasinee Jena
D/O-Gobinda Chandra 
Jena

At-Mardarajpur,Bahanaga
Balasore,756042

F 29.08.1993
BSc. BEd. 
CBZ

Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

130 36 Suman Ku. Bishwal
S/O-Keshab Chandra 
Bishwal

At-Patrapada,Sunhat
Balasore,756002

M 16.06.1995
BSc. BEd. 
CBZ

Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

131 38 Siprali Ghosh D/O-Dhuleswar Ghosh
At-Balijoda,Sankerko
Mayurbhanj,757024

F 25.06.1998
BSc. BEd. 
CBZ

Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

132 3964 Manas Ranjan Biswal
S/O-Kshetra Mohan 
Biswal

At/Po-Jirital,Khantapada
Balasore,756043

M 05.01.1988
BSc. BEd. 
PCM

No Vacancy under this 
Category

133 3612 Santosh Ku. Behera S/O-Baidhar Behera
At-Kandada,Antara
Balasore,756134

M 21.03.1987
BSc. BEd. 
PCM

No Vacancy under this 
Category

134 4182 Dhaniram Singh S/O-Purnachandra Singh
At-
Kishandahi,BaripadaMayurbhanj
,757049

M 14.06.1976
BSc. BEd. 
PCM

No Vacancy under this 
Category

135 239 Tapaswini Jena D/O-Niranjan Jena
At-Matigada,Oupada
Balasore,756049

F 04.05.1995
BSc. BEd. 
PCM

No Vacancy under this 
Category

136 91E Santosh Kumar Behera
S/O-Gokuli Chandra 

Behera
At-Choudhury Bazar,Keuta Sahi

Cuttack,753001
M 26.06.1979

BSc. BEd. 
PCM

No Vacancy under this 
Category

137 262E Chinasmita Barik W/O-Malay Sundar Sahu
At-Shyamaraipur,Remuna

Balasore,756019
F 10.04.1988

BSc. BEd. 
PCM

No Vacancy under this 
Category

138 263E Rasmita Rani Samal
W/O-Rasmi Ranjan 

Mohanty
At-Sangrampur,Kanas

Balasore,756020
F 15.05.1983

BSc. BEd. 
PCM

No Vacancy under this 
Category

139 346E Tarulata Jena W/O-Shibananda Rana
At-Halupatana,Mitrapur
Balsore,756020

F 08.07.1995 Hindi 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

140 281E SK Imran Ahamad S/O-SK Tanbir Ahamad
At-Sunduri,Sunhat
Balsore,756002

M 08.05.1992 Hindi 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

141 318E Prasanta Ku. Panda S/O-Umakanta Panda
At/Po-Sabira,Soro
Balasore,756045

M 18.05.1994 Hindi 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32
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142 24E Harapriya Jena D/O-Pravakar Jena
At-Taratua,Iswarpur
Balasore,756042

F 09.06.1995 Hindi 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

143 16E Snehalata Nayak D/O-Gayadhar Nayak
At-Kanpur,Bahanaga
Balasore,756042

F 10.05.1991 Hindi 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

144 09E Chinmay Kumar Pradhan
S/O-Paramananda 
Pradhan

At-Bantuli,Jamsuli
Balasore,756081

M 23.05.1996 Hindi 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

145 382E Barsha Panda D/O-Panchanana Panda
At-Kiagadia,Betada
Balasore,756168

F 12.12.1998 Hindi
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

146 17 Somprava Behera D/O-Dillip Ku. Behera
At-Raghunathpur,Kainfulia
Mayurbhanj,757107

F 01.07.1989 Hindi
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

147 207E Sarita Priyadarshini Majhi W/O-Bikram Barik
At/Po-Begunia,Mitrapur
Balasore,756020

F 22.03.2000 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

148 206E Alok Kumar Sahu S/O-Pramod Ku. Sahu
At-Shankartikira,S.Rampur
Subernapur,767045

M 06.06.1994 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

149 203E Rashmi Behera
D/O-Raghunandan 
Behera

At/Po-Bodhapur, Kishannagar,
Cuttack,754130

F 07.05.1998 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

150 341E Meera Pradhan D/O-Pratap Pradhan
At/Po-Gadataras,Bantala
Angul,759129

F 09.03.2000 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

151 347E Bhadrabi Barik D/O-Rabindra Nath Barik
At/Po-Kusunpur,Asureswar
Kendrapara,754209

F 17.06.1994 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

152 291E Sanjeet Ku. Dhal S/O-Gopikanta Dhal
At-Kathaghola,Suliapada
Mayurbhanj,757022

M 18.06.1998 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

153 292E Smruti Sagarika Sahoo
D/O-Rudranarayan 
Sahoo

At/Po-Badajhara,Parjang
Dhenkanal,759120

F 25.05.1998 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

154 289E Kaibalya Ku. Dethi
S/O-Kailash Chandra 
Dethi

At/Po-Kantapada,Olatpur
Cuttack,754003

M 15.05.1993 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

155 287E Manjulata Pani D/O-Sartrughna Pani
At-Kutapur,Betada
Balasore,756168

F 13.05.1996 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

156 299E Rubi Bhadra D/O-Daitari Bhadra
At-Hadamoud,Chasipada
Balasore,756030

F 07.03.1994 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32
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157 300E Puspalata Behera W/O-Natha Dalei
At-Malibereni,Fategarh
Nayagarh,752063

F 06.06.1992 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

158 306E Prasanta Ku. Sahoo
S/O-Nrusingha Charan 
Sahoo

At-Barttanda,Atta
Jajpur,755018

M 10.04.1995 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

159 307E Pinki Sahoo D/O-Rabindra Sahoo
At-Golasahi,Bodasa
Nayagah,752077

F 19.05.1999 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

160 310E Bhanupriya Bhoi D/O-Sulochana Bhoi
At/Po-Bahugram
Cuttack,754200

F 06.02.1999 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

161 323E Sashikanta Behera
S/O-Gouranga Chandra 
Behera

At-Jambhirai,Sadha
Keonjhar,758023

M 20.10.1995 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

162 122E Susanta Ku. Naik S/O-Golak Bihari Naik
At/Po-Sialighati,Betnoti
Mayurbhanj,757025

M 20.06.1990 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

163 111E Sasmita Pradhan D/O-Rabindra Pradhan
At/Po-N. M Padia,Fulbani
Balasore,756037

F 17.04.1999 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

164 109E Kalu Charan Sahoo S/O-Pravakar Sahoo
At-Patharpada, Kapileswarpur, 
Puri,752013

M 07.01.1996 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

165 107E Sasmita Khandei D/O-Santosh Khandei
At-Talagadi,Udala
Mayurbhanj,757101

F 05.06.1998 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

166 186E Rojalin Naik W/O-Tapan Naik
At-Kanhei Nagar,Bantala
Angul,759129

F 06.06.1996 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

167 187E Trilochan Naik S/O-Khetrabashi Naik
At-Tentoloi,Banarpal
Angul,759128

M 01.05.1996 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

168 181E Mamata Dalai D/O-Abhimanyu Dalai
At-Mandari,Kakhara
Balasore,756039

F 08.02.1997 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

169 165E Kanhu Charan Padhiary
S/O-Nityananda 
Padhiary

AT-Kaumari,Nuagan
Balasore,756024

M 14.03.1999 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

170 156E Rajesh Sutar
S/O-Bharat Chandra 
Sutar

At/Po-Nembara,Sadar
Kendrapara,754212

M 25.05.1998 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

171 158E Nityananda Biswal S/O-Rabindra Biswal
At-Nabhada,Jagai
Balasore,756083

M 22.01.1995 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32
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172 276E Rashmita Lenka D/O-Bhagiratha Lenka
At-Jamunia,Bamada
Balasore,756028

F 18.02.1997 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

173 277E Singrai Murmu S/O-Arjun Murmu
At-Talabandh,Bangripos
Mayurbhanj,757032

M 20.06.1993 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

174 278E Swati Rani Mohanty
D/O-Ramachandra 
Mohanty

At-Kapasuda,Netua
Balasore,756084

F 15.04.1996 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

175 252E Rukmani Kisku D/O-Basudev Kisku
At-Jamunalia,Patbil
Mayurbhanj,757037

F 11.05.1992 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

176 253E Satyajit Das S/O-Sarbeswar Das
At/Po-Bhagabatpur, Chandol, 
Kendrapara, 754208

M 23.06.1999 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

177 256E Kartik Hansda S/O-Sukul Hansda
At-Koilisahi,Basta
Balasore,756027

M 04.06.1995 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

178 264E Subhashree Dey W/O-Nirmal Ku. Si
At-Sastri Colony,Baripada
Mayurbhanj,757002

F 12.05.1995 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

179 267E Lipina Sahoo W/O-Prakash Ku. Sahoo
At/Po-Mandatotha, Narsinghpur
Cuttack,754037

F 22.02.1995 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

180 86E Lopamudra Sethy D/O-Dhaneswar Sethy
At-Jhutuna,Babalapur
Bhadrak,756121

F 19.03.1998 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

181 28E Ranjit Meher S/O-Himanshu Meher
At-Kendupali,Kamalpur
Sonepur,767018

M 06.06.1998 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

182 27E Radheshyam Meher S/O-Sitaram Meher
At/Po-Kamalpur
Sonepur,767018

M 26.03.2000 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

183 26E Nalinee Pal D/O-Kailash Chandra Pal
At-Muktanagar,Badamba
Cuttack,754035

F 09.02.1997 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

184 55E Sunil Kalta S/O-Jagadish Kalta
At/Po-Gudvelipadar, 
Manamunda, Boudh,762016

M 15.03.1996 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

185 52E Rajeswari Kandi D/O-Duryodhan Kandi
At-Kalyanpur,Mashra
Jajpur,755012

F 28.01.2000 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32
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186 47E Rajendra Khadia S/O-Badan Khadia
At-Dharuadihi,Jhargaon
Sundargarh,770072

M 08.05.1990 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

187 163E Diptipriya Behera W/O-Harekrushna Mallik
At/Po-Armala,Remuna
Balasore,756019

F 17.01.1996 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

188 20E Rameswari Bindhani W/O-Saradindu Maiti
At-Jamunadeipur,Bhanjpur
Mayurbhanj,757002

F 06.04.1993 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

189 14E Saudamini Sahoo D/O-Bharat sahoo
At/Po-Govindpur
Cuttack,754003

F 19.03.1995 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

190 15E Puspanjali Rana D/O-Dinabandhu Rana
At-Putura,Jamsuli
Balasore,756081

F 10.05.1999 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

191 12E Sasmita Mahana D/O-Bijay Ku. Mahana
At/Po-Sampei,Khaira
Balasore,756047

F 05.06.1993 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

192 07E Debasrita Nayak D/O-Suryamani Nayak
At-Badamangalpur
Jajpur,755008

F 15.04.1992 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

193 06E Ambar Sethy
S/O-Late Pradeep Ku. 
Sethy

At/Po-Balidiha
Mayurbhanj,757049

M 07.04.1996 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

194 02E Kanakalata Dehuri D/O-Dasarathi Dehuri
At-Botalama,Anuary
Cuttack,754009

F 15.02.1998 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

195 72E Debashish Parida S/O-Sashikanta Parida
At-Madhupur,Bijay Nagar
Bhadrak,756133

M 21.05.1998 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

196 70E Brundabati Naik D/O-Pabitra Mohan Naik
At-Khandiamunda,Kisinda
Sambalpur,768106

F 16.07.1994 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

197 68E Bhaktilata Behera W/O-Purnendu Das
At-Dhanapal,Baisinga
Mayurbhanj,757017

F 03.03.1991 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

198 67E Parbati Singh W/O-Baidhara Singh
At/Po-
Jagannathpur,Samakhunta
Mayurbhanj,757049

F 07.03.1994 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

199 65E Lalita Soren D/O-Late Lusku Soren
At-Angargadia,Rasgovindpur
Mayurbhanj,757016

F 26.02.1997 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32
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200 62E Sonalisha Moharana
D/O-Maheswar 
Moharana

At-Tikiripada,Bhapur
Nayagarh,752063

F 17.05.1998 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

201 60E Dipanjali Karan D/O-Dilip Karan
At-Mainsa,Satapada
Puri,752011

F 21.04.1994 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

202 138E Anita Naik D/O-Laxman Naik
At/Po-Sialighati,Badasahi
Mayurbhanj,757025

F 09.04.1994 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

203 85E Sasmita Soren D/O- Somanath soren
At/Po-Malagadi,Kaptipada,
Mayurbhanj,757077

F 05.07.1999 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

204 41E Pravati Gharei
D/O- Pramod Kumar 
Gharei

At/Po- Jayrampur,Bhograi,
Balasore,756038

F 24.03.1994 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

205 37E Ramakanta Maharana
S/O- Khageswar 
Maharana

At/Po-Kundibag/Bhadrak 
bypass,Bhadrak,756181

M 09.06.1999 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

206 35E Chandan Kumar Parida S/o- Banambar Parida
At/Po- 
Fasioda/Tangisahi,Bolagarh,Kho
rdha,752066

M 08.4.1999 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

207 34E Anup Kumar Das S/O- Trilochan Das 
At/Po- 
Rameswar,salipur,Cuttack,7542
01

M 01.06.1990 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

208 33E Dharitri Bariha D/o-Surubabu Bariha
At/Po- Bargarh(Ward no-09) 
Bargarh,Bargarh

F 01.07.1996 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

209 80E Deepti Rekha Singh D/O- Upendra Singh
At/Po- 
Jogeswarpur/Bhimpura,Balasore
,756002

F 25.02.1995 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

210 357E Basudev Das S/O- Benudhar Das
At/Po-
Bandania/Birasal,Kankadahad,D
henkanal,759039

M 14.01.2000 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

211 135E Sujata Sahu W/O- Kartika Sahu
At/Po- 
Manikpur/Totapada,Jugpura,Ma
yurbhanj

F 14.06.1994 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32
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212 137E Rojalin Dhal D/O- Abhimanyu Dhal
At/Po- 
Gadataras,Bantala,Anugul,7591
29

F 08.06.1997 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

213 144E Subhashree Bihari W/O- Laxmikanta Das
At/Po- 
Krushnapur/Bahanaga,Khantapa
da,Balasore,756042

F 05.06.1994 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

214 270E
Swagati Subhadarshini 
Pradhan

W/O- Dillip Kumar Sahu
At/Po-
Chhendipada,Anugul,759122

F 13.03.1992 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

215 330E Barsarani Patra
W/O-Aswini Kumar 
Sahoo

At/Po-Kural,Odagaon
Nayagarh,752090

F 16.06.1999 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

216 142E Deepika Dalbehera D/O-Sunil Ku. Dalbehera
At-Pariauda,Godia
Mayurbhanj,757023

F 19.05.1998 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

217 223E Suchismita Panigrahi
D/O-Radhakanta 
Panigrahi

At-Kurupada,Janha
Jajpur,755019

F 18.03.1999 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

218 222E Subrat Kumar Panda S/O-Sanatan Panda
At-Mangalpur,Salapada
Keonjhar,758020

M 17.03.1990 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

219 219E Archana Singh D/O-Dayanidhi Singh
At-Dumuria,Bisoi
Mayurbhanj,757048

F 18.07.1991 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

220 218E Anita Naik W/O-Dillip Kumar Naik
At-Jamjarki,Nodhana
Mayurbhanj,757081

F 07.04.1997 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

221 227E Barsarani Rout D/O-Prafulla Ku. Rout
At-Bachhada,Jagannathpur
Bhadrak,756125

F 07.06.1994 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

222 229E Haimabati Patra
D/O-Prafulla Chandra 
Patra

At/Po-Jamudiha,Nilgiri
Balasore,756041

F 24.04.1996 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

223 234E Sasmita Jena D/O-Narendra Ku. Jena
At-Routpada,Rupsa
Balasore,756028

F 03.06.1994 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

224 236E Monalisha Baraj W/O-Brajakishore Barik
At-Kamarpal,Oupada
Balasore,756049

F 29.09.1990 IA CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

225 358E Prativarani Baug D/O-Prafulla Ku. Baug
At/Po-Gadigaon,Moroda
Mayurbhanj,757018

F 02.05.1994 IA CT
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022
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226 364E Sunita Sundaray
D/O-Jayakrushna 
Sundaray

At-Jagadalpur,Delang
Puri,752015

F 06.03.1985 IA CT
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

227 369E Jhunu Rout W/O-Anil Ku. Rout
At-Palaput,Banki
Cuttack,754030

F 15.04.1998 IA CT
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

228 371E Goutam Mahalik S/O-Satrughna Mahalik
At-Nischinta,Ghodapada
Balasore,756003

M 02.02.2002 IA CT
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

229 379E Diptimayee Sahoo W/O-Pradeepta Sahoo
At/Po-Banamalipur
Khordha,752103

F 30.02.1996 IA CT
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

230 383E Elina Panda D/O-Prakash Ch. Panda
At/Po-Padagaon,Nilgiri
Balasore,756043

F 27.02.2000 IA CT
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

231 384E Arjun Hansdah S/O-Bijay Ku. Hansdah
Art-Andhari,Jharpokharia
Mayurbhanj,757086

M 16.06.1990 IA CT
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

232 386E Swatisangita Bej W/O-Ranjan Ku. Das
At/Po-Radhamohanpur
Bhadrak,756125

F 21.06.1995 IA CT
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

233 1 Mamata Sahoo
W/O-Saroj Kumar 
Mahapatra

At-Pahana,Panasa
Balasore,756080

F 01.05.1994 IA CT
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

234 2 Harapriya Das
W/O-Swapneswar 
Behera

At/Po-Chakradhara Prasada
Nayagarh,752063

F 02.01.1991 IA CT
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

235 4 Chandan Ku. Bar S/O-Aniruddha Bar
At/Po-Jambhirai,Baliapal
Balasore,756024

M 05.07.1982 IA CT
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

236 9 Sushanti Malik D/O-Dibakar Malik
At-Kesharipur,Soro
Balasore,756045

F 11.05.1996 IA CT
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

237 16 Jyotshna Kumari Sahoo
D/O-Chandra Sekhar 
Sahoo

At/Po-Kumarpur,Anantapur
Bhadrak,756046

F 07.02.2001 IA CT
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

238 18 Dayanidhi Das S/O-Pravakar Das
At/Po-Narayanpur,Pratappur
Balasore,756083

M 10.10.1985 IA CT
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

239 23 Tapas Ku. Sing S/O-Anil Ku. Sing
At/Po-Mahagab,Kamarda
Balasore,756035

M 12.04.1997 IA CT
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

240 25 Chumukee Behera W/O-Banambara Das
At-Darapada,Sarankul
Nayagarh,752070

F 11.07.1991 IA CT
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022
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241 27 M. Pulastami W/O-Deepak Mohanta
At-Maitrapur,Talepada
Mayurbhanj,757026

F 14.02.1990 IA CT
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

242 28 Rimashree Das D/O-Jayanta Kumar Das
At/Po-Narayanpur,Pratappur
Balasore,756083

F 17.03.1994 IA CT
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

243 30 Smrutipragyan Samal D/O-Maheswar Samal
At-Ragagipasi,Jenapur
Jajpur,755023

F 16.04.1995 IA CT
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

244 31 Maninee Gochhayat
D/O-Balakrushna 
Gochhayat

At/Po-
Krushnadaspur,Kaduapada
Jagatsinghpur,754106

F 04.12.1990 IA CT
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

245 33 Suchismita Dehury D/O-Sudhakar Dehury
At/Po-Sankhapur,Bantala
Angul,759129

F 12.02.1994 IA CT
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

246 35 Gamia Munda S/O-Pagha Munda
At-Ghasana Tangar,Gandadiha
Keonjhar,758028

M 06.06.1996 IA CT
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

247 37 Pratap Ku. Naik S/O-Biprabara Naik
At-Taladihi,Gandadiha
Keonjhar,758028

M 27.05.1994 IA CT
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

248 41 Ranjita Bhoi D/O-Ashok Bhoi
At/Po-Khaliapali,Sonepur
Subarnapur,767017

F 18.01.1997 IA CT
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

249 42 Narayana Bhue S/O-Aswini Bhue
At-Baddhara,Bara
Bargarh,768045

M 08.09.1992 IA CT
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

250 43 Gangarani Giri D/O-Manaranjan Giri
At-Bijayapatna,Chandbali
Bhadrak,756164

F 28.04.1998 IA CT
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

251 45 Sudhansu Baral S/O-Debendra Baral
At-Beguniabasta 
Patana,Astarang
Puri,752109

M 11.04.1994 IA CT
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

252 49 Dharanidhar Nayak S/O-Narahari Nayak
At-Gobarabeda,Swam Patan
Keonjhar,758030

M 07.06.1991 IA CT
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

253 247 Sasmita Hansda S/o- Uday Hansda
At- Pandasole, Po- Dardara, Via- 
Kuliana, Dist- Mayurbhanj, Pin-
757014

F 05.04.2002 IA CT Under Age
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254 2508 Monalisa Priyadarsini D/O-Bhaskar Barad
At-Champailo,Begunia
Khordha,752064

F 18.03.2001 IA CT Under Age

255 3410 Shradhanjali Bhoi D/O-Gopal Chandra Bhoi
At-Dandamukunda,Betnoti
Puri,757029

F 04.03.2001 IA CT Under Age

256 3657 Smrutishree Behera D/o-Ratikanta Behera
At-Amajia,Po-Barapur,Dist-
Bhadrak,Pin-756046

F 2.03.2001 IA CT Under Age

257 294E Seeta Marandi
D/O-Laxmidhara 
Marandi

At-Balipal,K.C Pur
Mayurbhanj,757029

F 30.06.1998 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

258 288E Sasmita Dhar D/O-Dillip Ku. Dhar
At-Demphouda,Betnoti
Mayurbhanj,757017

F 16.10.1996 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

259 285E Priyadarshini Barik
W/O-Bhupati Bhusan 
Behera

At-Bhagabandi,Badampahar
Mayurbhanj,757050

F 07.07.1993 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

260 303E Chhita Marndi D/O-Bhagirathi Marndi
At-Sankhirpada,Baisinga
Mayurbhanj,757028

F 16.02.1998 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

261 315E Aditya Narayan Satapathy
S/O-Pravat Ku. 
Satapathy

At-Bijipur,Bentapure
Puri,752011

M 16.04.1993 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

262 316E Basanti Naik W/O-Kanhu Charan Naik
At-Budheirana,Betnoti
Mayurbhanj,757025

F 04.07.1991 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

263 322E Bhagyarashmi Beshra D/O-Trivan Beshra
At-Chandida,Kusumi
Mayurbhanj,757050

F 10.06.1995 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

264 121E Priyanka Rout D/O-Brajakishore Rout
At/Po-Banamalipur
Jajpur,755008

F 30.07.1999 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

265 114E Kausalya Murmu W/O-Bidyadhar Soren
At-Urmal,Udala
Mayurbhanj,757041

F 15.05.1992 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

266 112E Pruthiraj Naik S/O-Nabakishore Naik
At/Po-Sialighati,Betnoti
Mayurbhanj,757025

M 10.04.1998 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

267 110E Kabita Bhoi D/O-Benudhar Bhoi
At/Po-M. Srigida,Bijepur
Bargarh,768032

F 22.12.1994 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

268 108E Deepali Naik
D/O-Suresh Chandra 
Naik

At/Po-Badsole,Jharpokharia
Mayurbhanj,757086

F 03.06.1998 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32
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269 106E Kunal Sing S/O-Kedar Sing
At/Po-Raibania
Balasore,756033

M 15.03.1997 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

270 105E Bikash Bugudei
S/O-Kamalakanta 
Bugudei

At-Uper Kadada
Mayurbhanj,757027

M 21.06.1994 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

271 101E Mihir Ku. Jena S/O-Bidyadhar Jena
At-Khudaputali,B.C Pur
Mayurbhanj,757087

M 03.04.1995 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

272 100E Poojarani Behera D/O-Kalia Behera
At-Basudevpur,Odash
Angul,759118

F 11.07.1999 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

273 183E Shashwat Ku. Patra
S/O-Pratap Chandra 
Patra

At-Udipura,B. Sathilo
Mayurbhanj,757100

M 11.04.2000 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

274 189E Tusar mahali
S/O-Durga Prasad 
Mahali

At/Po-Jharpokharia
Mayurbhanj,757086

M 14.07.1995 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

275 175E Bandhan Kumar Raj S/O-Gobardhan Raj
At-Mendhapada,Baliapal
Balaosre,756024

M 15.04.1996 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

276 171E Swayansidha Dash D/O-Rajanikanta Das
At/Po-dandapadar,Baliguda
Kandhamal,762103

F 25.05.1999 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

277 155E Tapan Ku. Malik S/O-Banshidhar Malik
At-Ganjia,Khantapada
balasore,756043

M 12.05.1995 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

278 161E Anita Kuanr D/O-Balaram Kuanr
At-Matha,Hatadihi
Keonjhar,758083

F 18.06.1996 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

279 177E Uma Rani Sahoo
D/O-Late Sudhanshu 
Sekhar Sahoo

At/Po-Dublagari,Haldipada
Balasore,756027

F 16.02.1992 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

280 254E Arpita Behera D/O-Amiya Ku. Behera
At-Athabatia,Marsaghai
Kendrapara,754213

F 05.04.1999 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

281 257E Lopamudra Sahoo D/O-Asish Ku. Sahoo
At-Baya,Nadabani
Balasore,756024

F 27.03.1993 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

282 268E Subhanshu Sekhar Jena S/O-Dhaneswar Jena
At/Po-Palli Raghunathpur
Kendrapara,754212

M 05.02.1994 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

283 78E Satyabrata Mallick S/O-Anatha Ch. Mallick
At-Kasaba,Mangalpur
Jajpur,755011

M 06.06.1994 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32
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284 56E Priyanka Pradhan D/O-Debendra Pradhan
At-Gadrangia,Mandakia
Kandhamal,762101

F 26.04.1995 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

285 51E Barsha Priyadarshini Nandi D/O-Chandeswar Nandi
At-Charivayapada
Puri,752014

F 17.05.1997 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

286 48E Suchitra Gochhayat
D/O-Rajkishore 
Gochhayat

At-NATHAPUR,Dhauli
Khordha,751002

F 04.11.2000 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

287 19E Soma Hembram S/O-Rahasi Hembram
At-Purunapani,Keshdiha
Mayurbhanj,757038

M 08.05.1993 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

288 13E Subhamaya Behera
S/O-Chaitanya Charan 
Behera

At/Po-Kochiakoili, Bahanaga, 
Balasore,756042

M 12.10.1999 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

289 05E Satyajit Sundar Pradhan S/O-Giridhari Pradhan
At-Bidurabanka,Brahmagiri
Puri,752011

M 27.06.1998 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

290 04E Mukesh Naik S/O-Markanda Naik
At/Po-Hunda,Pandapada
Keonjhar,758079

M 18.06.1998 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

291 03E Pradeep Ku. Giri S/O-Kamal Lochan Giri
At-Aladiha,Betagadia
Balasore,756083

M 06.05.1998 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

292 01E Mrutyunjay Hajira S/O-Jhadeswar Hajira
At-Katisahi,Baliapal
Balasore,756023

M 27.02.1994 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

293 71E Rakesh Kumar Patra S/O-Banamali Patra
At/Po-Mahulia,Badamba
Cuttack,754031

M 06.12.2000 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

294 66E Pradeep Ku. Sahoo
S/O-Purna Chandra 
Sahoo

At-Siriapur,Pipili
Puri,752104

M 04.07.1995 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

295 64E Puspalata Nayak
D/O-Sanjib Kishore 
Nayak

At-Deodang,Bautibeda
Mayurbhanj,757033

F 16.09.1998 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

296 63E Pratyusi Manjari Behera
D/O-Jugal Kishore 
Behera

At-Begunia, Kamana Sahi
Khordha,752062

F 31.03.2000 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

297 58E Saroj sahu S/O-Jagannatha sahu
At-Bhaludunguri,Amarpali
Subarnapur,767018

M 21.05.1997 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

298 273E Ahuti Naik D/O-Niranjan Naik
At-Jagannathpur,Kuliana
Mayurbhanj,757030

F 08.07.1998 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32
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299 337E Madhusmita Behera D/O-Sunil Kumar Behera
At-Machharanka,Singla
Balasore,756023

F 15.06.1997 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

300 351E Pratima Gochhayat D/O-Bharmar Gochhayat
At-Lataharan Hatasahi
Puri,752119

F 13.10.1997 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

301 354E Prashanta Sethy S/O-Khageswar Sethy
At/Po-Alailo
Kendrapara,754212

M 08.03.1997 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

302 209E Mriyanka Malik D/O-Amulya Malik
At-Maharakul,Argal
Kendrapara,755061

F 06.05.1999 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

303 225E Ajay Kumar Ghose
S/O-Late Binod Behari 
Ghose

At-Pendarasahi,Malipal
Balasore,756032

M 18.04.1995 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

304 232E Madhusmita Das W/O-Girija Sankar Nayak
At-Bagudi,Soro
Balasore,756045

F 01.07.1995 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

305 241E Kasturi Acharya
W/O-Manas Ranjan 
Tripathy

At-Bhaskarganj, Sahadevkhunta, 
Balasore, 756001

F 09.07.1994 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

306 243E Debasish Bhola S/O-Dillip Bhola
At/Po-Purusottampur
Kendrapara,754223

M 11.04.1998 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

307 247E Parthasarathi Mohanta
S/O-Pradeep Ku. 
Mohanta

At-Tikarpada,Poda Astia
Mayurbhanj,757049

M 31.03.1999 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

308 367E Mamata Jena D/O-Dibakar Jena
At/Po-Chandamani,Baliapal
Balasore,756083

F 18.10.1997 ISc. CT
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

309 375E Tapash Ku. Mahapatra
S/O-Laxmidhar 
Mahapatra

At-Biswanathpur,Begunia
Khordha,752062

M 02.09.2000 ISc. CT
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

310 378E Satyabati Naik D/O-Satrughana Naik
At-Mushapada,Swampatna
Keonjhar,758030

F 12.08.1998 ISc. CT
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

311 3 Sushanta Nag S/O-Juganta Nag
At/Po-Tendapadar,P.Rampur
Balangir,767041

M 11.01.1993 ISc. CT
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

312 7 Deepali Naik D/O-Suresh Ch. Naik
At/Po-Badsole,Jharpokharia
Mayurbhanj,757086

F 03.06.1998 ISc. CT
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022
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313 10 Basanta Pattayat S/O-Nalini Pattayat
At-Sahapur,Bajitpur
Balasore,756085

M 03.02.1997 ISc. CT
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

314 11 Shuvakanshi Priyadarsini
D/O-Mahendra Ku. 
Sahoo

At/Po-Badangi,Gallery
Ganjam,761141

F 25.02.1999 ISc. CT
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

315 13 Nitish Ku. Dutta S/O-Karunakar Dutta
At/Po-Kalyani,Gopalpur
Balasore,756044

M 27.04.1994 ISc. CT
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

316 14 Kumar Alok S/O-Fakir Mohan Sethi
At-Jagannathpur,Khandapada
Nayagarh,752077

M 15.04.1998 ISc. CT
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

317 19 Rajesh Majhi S/O-Prasanta Majhi
At/Po-Khalabadia,Bhograi
Balasore,756038

M 10.02.1999 ISc. CT
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

318 26 Bandana Palai D/O-Santosh Palai
At/Po-Dhansimulia,Jaleswar
Balasore,756084

F 06.03.1998 ISc. CT
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

319 34 Satyabrat Panda S/O-Rabinarayan Panda
At/Po-Gud,Anantapur
Balasore,756046

M 07.02.1996 ISc. CT
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

320 40 Harapriya Rout D/O-Rabi Narayan Rout
At-Jalasarapur,Fakirpur
Keonjhar,758022

F 06.04.2000 ISc. CT
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

321 44 Pinky Sahu W/O-Kanhu Charan Sahu
At-Khambeswari patna,Aska
Ganjam,761110

F 09.04.1995 ISc. CT
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

322 46 Diptimayee Dalei D/O-Biranchi Ku. Dalei
At-Malibereni,Bhapur
Nayagarh,752063

F 03.04.2000 ISc. CT
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

323 47 Bidhan Chandra Malik S/O-Basant Ku. Malik
At-Dhanipur,Dhulapada
Cuttack,754032

M 10.09.1982 ISc. CT
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

324 505 Alipsa Sahoo D/O-Dillip Kumar sahoo
At-Manapurpatna,P[o-
Sagadabhanga
Dist-Khordha,752038

F 22.01.2001 ISc. CT Under Age

325 1079 Suratiraj Nandi
D/O-Purna Chandra 
Nandi

At-Badakashaba,Baliapal
Balsore,756026

F 23.03.2001 ISc. CT Under Age

326 1379 Alok Swain S/O-Amarendra Swain
At-Kataranga,Po-papasara,Dist-
Anugul,Pin-759127

M 02.04.2001 ISc. CT Under Age
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327 2814 Nargish Fatema D/O-Abdul Hamid Khan
At-Pathan Mohalla,Po-
Gujidarda,Dist-Bhadrak,Pin-
756128

F 01.03.2001 ISc. CT Under Age

328 3589 Shrutirekha Dash D/O-Niranjan dash
At-harichandrapur sasan,Po-
Fatepur,Dist-Balasore,Pin-
756048

F 15.05.2001 ISc. CT Under Age

329 129E Santosini sahoo
W/O- Bibhuti Bhusan 
Parida

At/Po- Sarangada,purunasahi,
Kandhamal,762106

F 10.02.1998 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

330 40E Nirmal Kumar Singh
S/O- Gokul Chandra 
Singh

At/Po- 
Lalganj/Baunsabilla,Sankerko,m
ayurbhanj,757024

M 30.09.1998 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

331 92E Lalita Das D/O- Jayaram Das
At/Po- 
Pathira,Khallikote,Ganjam

F 10.05.1998 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

332 93E Golak Bihari Murmu S/O- Jagannath Murmu
At/Po- 
Talasarei/Badakhaman,Nudadih
a,Udala,Mayurbhanj,757077

M 09.07.1995 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

333 94E Bikram Marandi S/O- Renta Marandi
At/Po- 
Pedagadi,Kaptipada,Mayurbhanj
,757040

M 09.05.1996 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

334 95E Mausumi Bhuyan
D/O- sanat Kumar 
Bhuyan

At/Po- 
Belpal/Khuntapal,Mayurbhanj,7
57001

F 02.06.1999 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

335 96E
Prangyanparimita 
Mohanta

D/O- Yudhisthir 
Mohanta

At/Po- 
Nuagan,Morada,Mayurbhanj,75
7020

F 29.04.1999 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

336 128E Dipanwita Jena D/O-Gadadhar Jena
At/Po- Jagannathpur new 
colony,Binth Chhak,Bhadrak

F 13.06.1997 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32
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337 196E Kranti Suprava Tudu D/O-Rajaram Tudu
At/Po- Kushagadia/Laxaman 
sahi,Dukura,Khunta 
Mayurbhanj,757075

F 28.12.1997 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

338 197E Sandhyarani Ghosh
W/O- Pritam Kumar 
panda

At/Po-
Matiabeda/Dhangudisole,Kumb
harmadhukata,Mayurbhanj,757
086

F 10.06.1998 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

339 136E Nilakantha Naik S/O-Harekrushna Naik
At/Po- 
Nitei/Danadar,Bangiriposi,Mayu
rbhanj

M 09.04.1995 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

340 131E Pankaj Kumar Naik S/O- Sadhu Charan Naik
At/Po- 
Ambadali,Dukura,Mayurbhanj,7
57075

M 11.02.1992 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

341 143E Biswanath Kisku S/O- Mangal Kisku
At/Po-  
Dhatika,Suliapada,Mayurbhanj,7
57022

M 16.02.1998 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

342 140E Binay Kumar Parida S/O- Trilochan Parida
At/Po- 
Sansimilia/Kaptipada,Mayurbha
nj,757040

M 29.04.1997 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

343 141E Ananta Kumar Singh S/O- Lenga Singh
At/Po- 
Jatiadiha/Ambadali,Dukura,Bada
sahi,Mayurbhanj,757075

M 17.02.1997 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

344 150E Situ Sing S/O- Dinabandhu sing
At/Po- 
Pinchhabania/Hatiadiha,Rupsa,B
alasore,756028

M 18.09.2000 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

345 149E Nibedita Pradhan
D/O- Ramesh Chandra 
Pradhan

At/Po- 
Naidoli/Kumbharmuli,Dehurda,B
alasore,756036

F 20.07.1995 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

346 153E Sujit Kumar Patra
S/O- Narendra Kumar 
Mahala

At/Po- Pahal,Balianata ,Plot no-
419,BBSR,751032

M 04.06.1993 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32
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347 192E Soumya Ranjan Rout S/O-Ganeswar Rout
At/Po-Gagua,Pattamundai
Kendrapara,754222

M 14.02.1993 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

348 190E Preetisudha Jena D/O-Kshirod Jena
At-Maniksimulia,Jagai
Balasore,756083

F 06.10.2000 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

349 348E Kiran Kumar Ojha S/O-Trilochan Ojha
At/Po-Gopalpur
Jajpur,754292

M 03.08.1994 ISc. CT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

350 188E Omprakash Rout S/O-Prafulla Rout
At-Bachhada,Jagannathpur
Bhadrak,756125

M 05.05.1997 PET 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

351 168E Annapurna Jethi D/O-Gobinda Jethi
At/Po-Sidhal,Kaduapada
Jagatsinghpur,754106

F 27.06.1996 PET 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

352 31E Sunil Ku, Naik S/O-Prabhakar Naik
Ar-Nathua,Mahapada
Dhenkanal,759014

M 11.04.1992 PET 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

353 45E Priyanka Pradhan D/O-Debendra Pradhan
At-Gadringia,Raikia
Kandhamal,762101

F 26.04.1995 PET 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

354 11E Krushna Gopal Pradhan S/O-Dhananjay Pradhan
At/Po-Bahabalpur, Haldipada, 
Balasore,756027

M 12.03.1998 PET 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

355 271E Rashmita Giri
W/O-Kanhu Charan 
Biswal

At/Po-Nabara,Singla
Balasore,756081

F 19.10.1997 PET 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

356 275E Mamata Jena W/O-Ashes Ku. Pradhan
At-Banasiha,Ghasua
Balasore,756055

F 17.04.1991 PET 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

357 214E Seema Dutta D/O-Rabindra Ku. Dutta
At-Debendrapur,Takatpur
Mayurbhanj,757003

F 12.06.1993 PET 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

358 217E Namita Parida D/O-Maheswar Parida
At-Deula,Jathia
Balasore,756023

F 23.04.1994 PET 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

359 233E Debabrata Dash S/O-Nimai Charan dash
At-Debendrapur,Baliapal
Balasore,756051

M 05.07.1991 PET 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

360 48 Rajesh Ku. Panda
S/O-Prakash Chandra 
Panda

At-Benagadhia,Fatepur
Balasore,756048

M 10.04.2000 PET
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

361 280E Sujit Ku. Kamila
S/O-Gobinda Chandra 
Kamila

At/Po-Panisapada
Balasore,756055

M 04.05.1993 Post Not 
Mentioned

2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32
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362 204E Supriya Nayak D/O-Jagabandhu Nayak
At-Anji,Anantapur
Balasore,756046

F 13.07.1996 Sanskrit 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

363 338E Jagabandhu Sahoo S/O-Narayan Sahoo
At-Katapal,Tarava
Dhenkanal,759013

M 18.05.1999 Sanskrit 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

364 314E Sashikanta Dalei S/O-Hadibandhu Dalei
At-Odashai,Gopalpur
Balasore,756044

M 07.02.1995 Sanskrit 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

365 169E Raghunath Bal S/O-Yogendra Bal
At-Abajhuna,Balikhand
Balasore,756166

M 04.01.1993 Sanskrit 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

366 255E Ajay Ku. Pati S/O-Abodha Ku. Pati
At/Po-Somnathpur, Remuna, 
Balasore,756019

M 03.02.1997 Sanskrit 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

367 90E Kshirod Ku. Parida
S/O-Sarat Chandra 
Parida

At-Odashal,Gopalpur
Balsore,756044

M 19.01.1999 Sanskrit 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

368 84E Sujatarani Das D/O- Raghunath Das
At/Po- 
Nuapalli/Markona,Simulia,Balas
ore,756126

F 10.07.1992 SANSKRIT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

369 133E Gouranga Mohanty S/O-Hemanta Mohanty
At/Po- 
Kapasuda/Netua,Dhansimulia,B
alasore,756084

M 25.01.1992 SANSKRIT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

370 147E Suman Panda Ram Sankar Panda
At/Po- 
Neguan/Kakhada,Bhograi,Balaso
re,756039

M 29.04.1994 SANSKRIT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

371 333E Sanatan Sethi S/O-Ananta Ku. Sethi
At/Po-Gopinathpur,Bhograi
Balasore,756036

M 02.03.1998 SANSKRIT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

372 350E Subhashri Jena D/O-Srinibas Jena
At-Ajodhya,Mitrapur
Balasore,756020

F 03.06.1994 SANSKRIT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

373 356E Shanti Mallik
D/O-Ranjan Kumar 
Mallik

At-Sananagena, Mahimagadi
Dhenkanal,759014

F 26.05.1999 SANSKRIT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

374 213E Jyoti Ranjan panda S/O-Harihara Panda
At-Gandarda,Palasia
Balasore,757082

M 14.06.1996 SANSKRIT 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32
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375 359E Diptimayee Panigrahi
D/O-Parameswar 
Panigrahi

At/Po-Madhupur,Kamarda
Balasore,756035

F 25.10.1995 SANSKRIT
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

376 370E Sasmita Das D/O-Kartik Chandra Das
At-Akhadasal,Sunhat
Balasore,756002

F 26.05.1983 SANSKRIT
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

377 388E Mitali Madhusmita Das W/O-Biswanath Das
At-Shyamraipur,Tadada
Balasore,756081

F 29.04.1994 SANSKRIT
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

378 15
Mamali Priyadarshini 
Pradhan

D/O-Purna Chandra 
Pradhan

At-Desunthi,Nayahat
Puri,752107

F 04.11.1993 Sanskrit
Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

379 75E Meenakshi Nayak W/O- Shyamlendu Dhal
At-Goudapada,Po-
Jamujhadi,Simulia,Balasore,756
126

F 23.12.1993 BA. BEd 2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

380 193E
Purnima Digdarshinee 
Behera

D/O-Sarat Chandra 
Behera

At-Jaganathpur,Tirtol
Jagatsinghpur,754138

F 27.05.1996
BSc. BEd. 
CBZ

2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

381 283E Subhranshu Muduli S/O-Niranjan Muduli
At-Odashal,Gopalpur
Balsore,756044

M 08.04.1998
BSc. BEd. 
CBZ

2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

382 87E Jasobanta Sendha S/O- Ramakanta Sendha
At/Po- 
Basathi/Basudevpur,Bhadrak,75
6125

M 26.05.1994
BSc. BEd. 
CBZ

2nd Phase applied not 
above the age of 32

383 389E Arpita Patra D/O- Brundaban Patra
At-Shasanapada,Sadar
Cuttack,754103

F 21.05.1995
BSc. BEd. 
CBZ

Received after due 
date i.e.26.04.2022

384 2358 Chinmaya Pradhan S/o-Nityananda Pradhan
At-Tikyatpur,Po-
Brahmapura,Dist-
Mayurbhanj,Pin-757055

M 06.03.2001 ISc. CT Under Age

385 4374 Subhasmita Jena D/O-Biswamber Jena
At/Po-Chhatrapur,Dist-
Balasore,Pin-756058

F 21.04.2001 ISc. CT Under Age

386 4397 Sipra Rani Rout D/O-Shiba Prasad Rout
At-Manatri,Soro
Balasore,756045

F 26.05.2001 ISc. CT Under Age

387 33 Rajeswari Sahu D/o- Bhagaban Sahu
At-Nunchati, Po-Nalagaja, PS-
Rasgobindpur, Mbj, 757073

F 30.12.2000 ISc. CT Under Age




